


AMERICAN FAMILY OWNED BUSINESS

BRINGING INNOVATION TO YOU!

TODAY, WE BUILD AMERICA'S MOST ASKED FOR TOOLS AND CHEMICAL PRODUCTS: Red Devil®, Inc. is still a 
privately-owned family business with state-of-the-art manufacturing facilities in Pryor, Oklahoma. We're the only manu-
facturer to o�er such a broad and diversi�ed line of hand tools and chemical products for professional and home mainte-
nance and improvement - more than 400 di�erent products in all. In addition to producing caulks, sealants and tools 
under our own brand name, we also manufacture private label products for some of the nation's largest hardware and 
home center chains. And, just as we did from the start, we're still building on our reputation for quality, dependability and 
innovation - guaranteeing that America's latest generation of professional contractors and do-it-yourselfers will continue 
to depend on RED DEVIL® products well into the next millennium.

In the early 1900's, the RED DEVIL® name became synonymous with quality tools for professional and DIY projects. In 
1932, General Manager George L. Lee, Sr. acquired the Vesco Tool Company's line of wood scrapers - the �rst of nearly 
three dozen acquisitions designed to expand and improve the RED DEVIL® line. These acquisitions included complemen-
tary lines of painters' tools, including wall scrapers, putty knives, glaziers' diamond points and automatic point drivers. In 
all, more than 30 di�erent manufacturers' products began carrying the RED DEVIL® brand, further popularizing our name. 
And the tradition continued. In 1963, under the direction of George L. Lee, Jr., RED DEVIL® acquired the Schalk Chemical 
Company adding a line of adhesives, cleaners and sealants to its growing family of products. This chemical line would 
quickly become a major contributor to our business and later helped us to pioneer innovative, new products such as 
ONETIME® Lightweight Spackling, the �rst lightweight spackling on the market and LIFETIME® Adhesive Sealant, the �rst 
siliconized acrylic sealant guaranteed to last a lifetime.

OUR HISTORY: Founded as Smith & Hemenway Company, Inc. in 1872 in Hill, New Hampshire, our place in hardware 
history was established with the production of several types of glass cutters, one of which, the "Woodward Wizard", was 
patented. This unique tool, with its tiny wheel for scoring glass, was among the �rst in the industry and could be used as 
a glass breaker, can opener, corkscrew, knife/scissor sharpener, and tack hammer. Because of the "Woodward Wizard" and 
other unique and dependable tools, our reputation for quality and reliability grew. During a buying trip to Sweden, the 
company's founder, Landon P. Smith, heard a blacksmith remark "those little red devils" after sparks from a forge singed 
his arm. The name stuck in Smith's mind and upon his return to the States he began to label many of the tools he sold with 
the RED DEVIL® trade name. By the late 19th century, do-it-yourselfers as well as professionals were depending on our 
top-performing products.



PROVIDING HIGH VALUE SOLUTIONS
for building & repair needs in a flexible and accomodating way, 

while maintaining

EXCELLENT QUALITY

AMERICAN FAMILY OWNED BUSINESS

BRINGING INNOVATION TO YOU!

TODAY, WE BUILD AMERICA'S MOST ASKED FOR TOOLS AND CHEMICAL PRODUCTS: Red Devil®, Inc. is still a 
privately-owned family business with state-of-the-art manufacturing facilities in Pryor, Oklahoma. We're the only manu-
facturer to o�er such a broad and diversi�ed line of hand tools and chemical products for professional and home mainte-
nance and improvement - more than 400 di�erent products in all. In addition to producing caulks, sealants and tools 
under our own brand name, we also manufacture private label products for some of the nation's largest hardware and 
home center chains. And, just as we did from the start, we're still building on our reputation for quality, dependability and 
innovation - guaranteeing that America's latest generation of professional contractors and do-it-yourselfers will continue 
to depend on RED DEVIL® products well into the next millennium.

In the early 1900's, the RED DEVIL® name became synonymous with quality tools for professional and DIY projects. In 
1932, General Manager George L. Lee, Sr. acquired the Vesco Tool Company's line of wood scrapers - the �rst of nearly 
three dozen acquisitions designed to expand and improve the RED DEVIL® line. These acquisitions included complemen-
tary lines of painters' tools, including wall scrapers, putty knives, glaziers' diamond points and automatic point drivers. In 
all, more than 30 di�erent manufacturers' products began carrying the RED DEVIL® brand, further popularizing our name. 
And the tradition continued. In 1963, under the direction of George L. Lee, Jr., RED DEVIL® acquired the Schalk Chemical 
Company adding a line of adhesives, cleaners and sealants to its growing family of products. This chemical line would 
quickly become a major contributor to our business and later helped us to pioneer innovative, new products such as 
ONETIME® Lightweight Spackling, the �rst lightweight spackling on the market and LIFETIME® Adhesive Sealant, the �rst 
siliconized acrylic sealant guaranteed to last a lifetime.

OUR HISTORY: Founded as Smith & Hemenway Company, Inc. in 1872 in Hill, New Hampshire, our place in hardware 
history was established with the production of several types of glass cutters, one of which, the "Woodward Wizard", was 
patented. This unique tool, with its tiny wheel for scoring glass, was among the �rst in the industry and could be used as 
a glass breaker, can opener, corkscrew, knife/scissor sharpener, and tack hammer. Because of the "Woodward Wizard" and 
other unique and dependable tools, our reputation for quality and reliability grew. During a buying trip to Sweden, the 
company's founder, Landon P. Smith, heard a blacksmith remark "those little red devils" after sparks from a forge singed 
his arm. The name stuck in Smith's mind and upon his return to the States he began to label many of the tools he sold with 
the RED DEVIL® trade name. By the late 19th century, do-it-yourselfers as well as professionals were depending on our 
top-performing products.



1-800-4A-DE VIL  (1-800-423-3845)

CUSTOMER SERVICE
Please call our Customer Service Department for 
order placement, deliveries, billing inquiries and 
authorization to return materials.

Toll Free: 1.800.4A.DEVIL
(1.800.423.3845)
Phone: 918.825.5744
Fax: 918.825.5761
E-mail: info@reddevil.com
Website: www.reddevil.com

CORRESPONDENCE
Mail correspondence and confirming purchase 
orders to:
Red Devil, Inc.
Attn: Customer Service
4175 Webb Street
Pryor, OK 74361

CORPORATE OFFICE
1437 S. Boulder Ave.
Suite 750
Tulsa, OK 74119
Phone: 918.585.8111
Fax: 918.585.8120

MINIMUM QUANTITIES
All items will be shipped in full shelf-pack 
quantities only. Orders received for quantities 
other than the standard pack multiples will be 
increased to the next higher standard pack.





 CHEMICALS                    1

Pre-mixed formula for fast, professional repairs in 
just one application. Use to fill cracks, nail holes, and 
other holes in plaster, wallboard, wood and stucco. 
Won’t shrink, crack or sag. No sanding required. 
Interior/exterior. Water clean up.

Spackling and primer in one! This premium, lightweight, 
pre-mixed spackling saves time with no need to prime before 
painting. It does not shrink or crack. It fills holes in one easy 
application.

The unique square tub is designed and contoured to work with a putty knife for easy use. 

0541SQ - 1 Gallon (3.79 liter)      

0542SQ - 1⁄2 Pint (.24 liter)           

0544SQ - 1 Quart (.96 liter)         

0548SQ - 1 Pint (.48 liter)            

0540 - 1 Pint (.48 liter)

ONETIME® PATCH & PRIMETM

LIGHTWEIGHT SPACKLING

ONETIME® LIGHTWEIGHT
SPACKLING VINYL SPACKLING COMPOUND

Patches holes quickly and easily. Specially 
formulated for easy application, paintability, 
and sanding. Use on plaster, wallboard, wood 
and stucco. Interior/exterior. 

0531SQ - 1 Gallon (3.79 liter)      

0532SQ - 1⁄2 Pint (.24 liter)            

0534SQ - 1 Quart (.95 liter)         

0538SQ - 1 Pint (.48 liter)            

Red Devil Concrete Patch is a pre-mixed, 
ready-to-use concrete patch for the 
repair of holes, cracks, breaks and other 
imperfections in concrete or masonry 
surfaces. Not recommended for areas 
subject to vehicular traffic.

0644SQ - 1 Quart (.96 liter)           

Pre-mixed formula for fast, professional repairs in 
just one application. Use to fill cracks, nail holes, 
and other holes in plaster, wallboard, wood and 
stucco. Won’t shrink, crack or sag. Water clean up. 
The four piece kit comes with spackling and three 
components contained in the lid; an aluminum 
wall patch, sand paper and a spreader. Interior/
exterior. 

0544KT - 1 Quart (.96 liter)           

ONETIME® LIGHTWEIGHT
SPACKLING 4 PC. KIT

Patch & Repair Patch & Repair  
SQUARE TUBS 

PRE-MIXED CONCRETE PATCH



 CHEMICALS                            W W W.REDDE VIL .COM  CHEMICALS          W W W.REDDE VIL .COM                               2

P
a

tch
 &

 R
e

p
a

ir

Patch & Repair Patch & Repair 

Pre-mixed formula for fast, professional repairs in just one 
application. Use to fill cracks, nail holes, and other holes in 
plaster, wallboard, wood and stucco. Won’t shrink, crack or sag. 
No sanding required. Interior/exterior. Water clean up.

A quality line of patch and repair products for hundreds of interior and exterior repair jobs. Fill cracks 
in drywall or plaster, repair nail holes or texturize paint to hide minor flaws.

This lightweight, color-changing formula goes on pink, but 
dries white when it’s time to paint. Pre-mixed formula for 
fast, professional repairs in just one application. Use to fill 
cracks, nail holes, and other holes in plaster, wallboard, wood 
and stucco. Won’t shrink, crack or flake. No sanding required. 
Interior/exterior. Water clean up.

0572 - 1⁄2 Pint (.24 liter)           

0574 - 1 Quart (.96 liter)

0541 - 1 Gallon (3.79 liter)      

0542 - 1⁄2 Pint (.24 liter)           

0544 - 1 Quart (.96 liter)         

0545 - 6 Fl. Oz. (178 mL)

0548 - 1 Pint (.48 liter)            

Crack Patch™ Spackling provides superior performance for 
filling dents, holes & cracks in surfaces such as drywall, plaster, 
wood, stucco, brick and stone. This pre-mixed formula spreads 
easily for fast, professional repairs to walls and ceilings. It will 
not crumble or flake when used as directed.
Interior/exterior.

0802 - 1⁄2 Pint (.24 liter)           

0804 - 1 Quart (.96 liter)         

0805 - 5.5 Fl. Oz. (160 mL)      

ONETIME® LIGHTEN UPTM

LIGHTWEIGHT SPACKLING

ONETIME® LIGHTWEIGHT
SPACKLING

CRACK PATCH™ PREMIUM
SPACKLING

VINYL SPACKLING COMPOUND
Patches holes quickly and easily. Specially 
formulated for easy application, paintability, 
and sanding. Use on plaster, wallboard, wood 
and stucco. Interior/exterior. 

0531 - 1 Gallon (3.79 liter)      

0532 - 1⁄2 Pint (.24 liter)            

0534 - 1 Quart (.95 liter)         

0538 - 1 Pint (.48 liter)            

0615 - 5.5 Fl. Oz. (160 mL)

Red Devil Concrete Patch is a pre-mixed, ready-to-use 
concrete patch for the repair of holes, cracks, breaks 
and other imperfections in concrete or masonry 
surfaces. Not recommended for areas subject to 
vehicular traffic. 

0641 - 1 Gallon (3.79 liter)      

0644 - 1 Quart (.96 liter)           

0645 - 5.5 Fl. Oz. (160 mL)         

PRE-MIXED CONCRETE PATCH

ROUND TUBS 



103

W
a

ll 
R

e
p

a
ir

 P
a

tc
h

Wall Repair Patch
Repair holes & cracks in drywall or plaster surfaces easily 
with ONETIME® Wall Repair Fabric. Application is simple; 
just clean the surface, apply the patch, spackle, and finish. 
A self-adhesive fiber mesh crack patch that provides 
reinforcement and is suitable for interior and exterior 
applications. 

1224 - 36’’ x 75’ 

1226 - 6’’ x 75’ 

1228- 2.5’’ x 20’ 

ONETIME®  WALL REPAIR FABRIC

1222 - Wall Shield

WALL SHIELD

Self-adhesive shield to protect wall from 
impact of opening doors.

PATCH-A-WALL™ KIT
All-in-one-kit to repair walls.

• Plastic Putty Knife

• 1⁄2 Pt. ONETIME® Spackling

• Sandpaper

• 6” Self-Adhesive Patch

2 PACK OF ELECTRICAL PATCHES

1227 - 7” X 7’’ 

ONETIME® Multi-Surface 
Repair Patch - 2 Pack of 7 
inch x 7 inch patches that are 
ultra thin for easier blending 
to existing surfaces. These 
patches are self-adhesive for 
easy application, and great for 
angles, corners and curves. 
Repair damage area up to 6 
inches.  

Wall Repair Patch

0549Make permanent repairs to walls 
and ceilings. Simply place the patch 
over the hole and cover the area with 
ONETIME® Lightweight Spackling. 
Provides fast, professional results.

1212 - 5 Pack 6’’ X 6’’ Metal Patch

1214 - 4’’ X 4’’ Metal Patch

1216 - 6’’ X 6’’ Metal Patch

1218 - 8’’ X 8’’ Metal Patch

ONETIME® WALL REPAIR 
PATCH

PATCH-A-WALL™ KIT

0579

All-in-one-kit to repair walls.

• Plastic Putty Knife

• 1⁄2 Pt. ONETIME®

Lighten Up™ Spackling

• Sandpaper

• 6” Self-Adhesive Patch



11W W W.REDDE VIL .COM 4

0422 - 1/2 Pint (.24 liter)         

0424 - 1 Quart (.96 liter)         

0425 - 5.5 Fl. Oz. (160 mL)     

0428 - 1 Pint (.48 liter)               

Tile ProductsTile Products

Water-resistant compound grouts all ceramic and 
mosaic tile. Formulated with premium acrylic latex for 
fast, easy-to-use application.

PRE-MIXED
TILE GROUT, PASTE

Tile
 P

ro
d

u
cts

TILE PASTE ADHESIVE
Perfect for installing and repairing mosaic, plastic 
and ceramic tile, and linoleum. Water clean up.

0497 - 5.5 Fl. Oz. (160 mL)            



 CHEMICALS .COM

STORMGUARD® 920
100% RTV SILICONE

StormGuard™-920 is a 100%  RTV Silicone Window and 
Door Sealant that exceeds the highest test method for 
joint expansion. After 30 minutes it can be exposed 
to rain and form a permanent seal. It offers excellent 
adhesion, flexibility and durability and can be used on 
a variety of surfaces indoors and outdoors.

0780 - 10.1 Fl. Oz. (300 mL) - White

078020 - 10.1 Fl. Oz. (300 mL) - Almond            

078040 - 10.1 Fl. Oz. (300 mL) - Brown                

078050 - 10.1 Fl. Oz. (300 mL) - Gray

078060 - 10.1 Fl. Oz. (300 mL) - Black

0785 - 2.8 Fl. Oz. (83 mL) - White 

0787 - 10.1 Fl. Oz. (300 mL) - Clear

0795 - 2.8 Fl. Oz. (83 mL) - Clear

Meets or exceeds ASTM C920 Class 25 requirements.

 		

W
in

d
o

w
, 

D
o

o
r 

&
 T

ri
m

445

STORMGUARD™-920 

35 YR. WINDOW & DOOR 
SILICONIZED ACRYLIC CAULK
Advanced siliconized acrylic formula helps 
increase energy efficiency by reducing drafts 
and cold spots. It also provides a barrier to 
the entry of dirt and insects. It adheres to 
most surfaces. Interior/exterior use. 35 year 
limited warranty. Water clean up.

0846 - 10.1 Fl. Oz. (300 mL) - White               

084620 - 10.1 Fl. Oz. (300 mL) - Almond            

084630 - 10.1 Fl. Oz. (300 mL) - Cedar               

084640 - 10.1 Fl. Oz. (300 mL) - Dk. Brown   

084650 - 10.1 Fl. Oz. (300 mL) - Gray                 

084660 - 10.1 Fl. Oz. (300 mL) - Black                

0876 - 10.1 Fl. Oz. (300 mL) - Clear

Meets or exceeds ASTM C834 requirements (except Clear).

Window, Door & Trim Window, Door & Trim 



 CHEMICALS                            W W W.REDDE VIL .COM  CHEMICALS        IL .COM

Long-lasting formula gives tight, weather-resistant 
seals to glass, metal, and ceramic surfaces. Will 
not crack, shrink, or peel. Can be applied at 
temperatures below freezing. 50 year limited 
warranty. Interior/exterior use. Solvent clean-up. 

0810 - 2.8 Fl. Oz. (83 mL) - White

0816 - 9.8 Fl. Oz. (290 mL) - White               

081640 - 9.8 Fl. Oz. (290 mL) - Bronze             

081650 - 9.8 Fl. Oz. (290 mL) - Gray

081660 - 9.8 Fl. Oz. (290 mL) - Black

0820 - 2.8 Fl. Oz. (83 mL) - Clear      

0826 - 9.8 Fl. Oz. (290 mL) - Clear   

Meets or exceeds performance requirements of Fed. Spec. 
TT-S-00230C, TT-S 001543A, ASTM C920. Appropriate for use in 
federally inspected meat and poultry plants. 0705 - 5.5 Fl. Oz. (160 mL) - Clear

0770 - 10.1 Fl. Oz. (300 mL) - White             

077010 - 10.1 Fl. Oz. (300 mL) - Cedar Tan          

077020 - 10.1 Fl. Oz. (300 mL) - Almond            

077040 - 10.1 Fl. Oz. (300 mL) - Brown                

077050 - 10.1 Fl. Oz. (300 mL) - Gray

077060 - 10.1 Fl. Oz. (300 mL) - Black

0775 - 5.5 Fl. Oz. (160 mL) - White 

0777 - 10.1 Fl. Oz. (300 mL) - Clear

LIFETIME® ULTRA 230  PREMIUM 
ACRYLIC SEALANT
LIFETIME® Ultra 230 Premium  Acrylic Latex Sealant is a high 
performance, multi-purpose sealant formulated to last for the 
lifetime of your home. This unique formulation provides the 
maximum level of durability on a variety of substrates indoors 
or outdoors. It offers excellent paintability and includes 
HomeShield™ Antimicrobial Protection to ensure against the
worst types of mold and mildew.

0856PR - 10.1 Fl. Oz. (300 mL) - White              

0866PR - 10.1 Fl. Oz. (300 mL) - Clear             

LIFETIME® WINDOW, DOOR & TRIM 
ADVANCED SEALANT PLUS SILICONE
LIFETIME® Window, Door & Trim Advanced Sealant 
is a high performance, multi-purpose caulk 
formulated to last for the lifetime of your home. 
This unique formulation provides the maximum 
level of adhesion to a variety of substrates indoors 
or outdoors. It offers excellent paintability and 
includes HomeShield™ Antimicrobial Protection 
to ensure against the worst types of mold and 
mildew.

Meets or exceeds ASTM C920 
Class 25 requirements.

Meets ASTM C920 Class 12.5 requirements.

100% SILICONE SEALANT

556

W
in

d
o

w
, D

o
o

r &
 Trim



 CHEMICALS67  		

0576 - 9.5 Fl. Oz. (280 mL) - White             

COLORCURE® PINK 2 WHITE
ADVANCED SEALANT
ColorCure® Pink 2 White Advanced Acrylic Sealant is a 
premium, multi-purpose sealant formulated to provide 
a dry time indicator. This unique sealant is solvent-free, 
plasticizer-free and low-VOC. The sealant goes on pink but 
dries white indicating when it is ready to paint. It provides the 
maximum level of durability on a variety of substrates indoors 
or outdoors. It offers superior paintability and includes 
HomeShield™ Antimicrobial Protection to ensure against the 
worst types of mold and mildew.

Goes On Pink, Dries White 
When It’s Ready to Paint

Meets or exceeds ASTM C834 requirements.

PAINTER’S CAULK 

Exceeds the requirements of ASTM C834.

QUICKPAINT® CAULK 

0946 - 10.1 Fl. Oz. (300 mL) - White   

Specially formulated for the paint contractor, 
Quick Paint is a styrenated, siliconized, acrylic 
caulk that’s paintable in just 30 minutes! 
Higher solids reduce shrinkage. Adheres 
to most surfaces. 40 year limited warranty. 
Interior/exterior use. Water clean up.

PAINTER’S CAULK

SPEED DEMON ® ACRYLIC CAULK

An acrylic latex caulk designed for easy 
paintability. It provides tight, water-proof 
seals and can be used on most common 
construction surfaces. Takes all types of paint 
when dry. 25 year warranty. Interior/exterior 
use. Water clean up.

Exceeds the requirements of ASTM C834.

General purpose, economical caulk for use on 
masonry, painted and unpainted wood. Interior/
exterior use. Water clean up.  

0736 - 10.1 Fl.  Oz. (300 mL) - White 

0746 - 10.1 Fl. Oz. (300 mL) - White  

P
a

in
te

r’
s

 C
a

u
lk

 

PAINTER’S CAULK 



 CHEMICALS                            W W W.REDDE VIL .COM  CHEMICALS        78

CREATE-A-COLOR®CREATE-A-COLOR®

This unique product tints a single tube of
CREATE-A-COLOR® Caulk with ordinary latex 
paint. Portable and convenient, it is simple to use 
and cleans easily with soap and water. Includes 
syringe for extracting paint and easy-to-follow 
instruction guide. 

The CREATE-A-COLOR® Caulk Coloring System is a simple and easy way to create 
custom-colored caulk in minutes. This unique system allows on-the-job coloring of 
a single tube of caulk using ordinary latex paint. Watch the color change right 
before your eyes – the results are amazing!

A must-have system for painters, decorators, contractors, tile installers, masons, 
plumbers, wallpaper hangers, and even homeowners.
This innovative system allows you to match your
caulk with fixtures, countertops, tile, walls,
wallpaper and more.

Specially formulated to be tinted using a CREATE-A-COLOR® 
Caulk Mixer, this superior quality sealant offers excellent 
adhesion to most surfaces. It provides a long-lasting, mildew-
resistant seal that cures to an ultra-smooth, satin finish. 
Interior/exterior. Odorless. Water clean-up.

KIT INCLUDES:
• 2 Tubes of CREATE-A-COLOR® Caulk
• Standard Caulk Mixer
• Syringe

25 replacement syringes for 
CREATE-A-COLOR® Caulk System.

4071 - Pro Caulk Mixer* Die-cast Aluminum

4074 - CREATE-A-COLOR® Kit

4070 - Standard Caulk Mixer* Sturdy Plastic

0409 - 9.4 Fl. Oz. (278 mL)  

*The CREATE-A-COLOR® Caulk  Mixer is designed for use exclusively with 
CREATE-A-COLOR® Caulk from Red Devil, Inc. 

4072 - Pack of 25

CAULK MIXERS

Paint must be purchased 
separately.

CREATE-A-COLOR® CAULK

SYRINGES

CR
EA

TE-A
-CO

LO
R

®



 CHEMICALS .COM

Kitchen & Bath Kitchen & Bath

Red Devil’s Kitchen & Bath with Stain Block™ 
has a high gloss finish and is specially 
formulated to resist the toughest stains: red 
wine/grape juice, coffee, mustard, ketchup, 
soy sauce, etc. This advanced sealant can be 
painted with latex and oil-based paints, and 
cleans up with water. Cured bead is mold and 
mildew resistant.

0750 - 10.1 Fl. Oz. (300 mL) - White	

075022 - 10.1 Fl. Oz.  (300 mL) - Biscuit		

0755 - 5.5 Fl. Oz. (160 mL)  - White	

075522 - 5.5 Fl. Oz. (160 mL)  - Biscuit	

0757 - 10.1 Fl. Oz. (300 mL) - Clear

0765 - 5.5 Fl. Oz. (160 mL)  - Clear

KITCHEN & BATH STAIN BLOCK™ 
SEALANT

HOUR1 HOUR
SHOWER-READY1

SILICONE SHIELD™  
KITCHEN & BATH SEALANT
Silicone Shield™ Kitchen & Bath is a premium, 
quality spec-compliant sealant formulated 
for kitchen and bath applications that can be 
exposed to water in 1 hour.  Won’t crack, shrink 
or peel, excellent adhesion, permanently  
flexible, mold and mildew resistant.

0816KB - 9.0 Fl. Oz. (266 mL) - White              

0826KB - 9.0 Fl. Oz. (266 mL) - Clear   

Meets or exceeds performance requirements of Fed. 
Spec. TT-S-00230C, TT-S 001543A, ASTM C920. 

                    9

K
it

ch
e

n
 &

 B
a

th
 



 CHEMICALS                            W W W.REDDE VIL .COM  CHEMICALS          .COM

For use between bathtub and floor.

0170 - 1 1/2” x 5’- White  

CAULK STRIPS

Self-adhesive decorative trim is pre-shaped for fast, easy 
installation. It provides a long-lasting seal and gives a 
finished, professional look to kitchen and bath areas. Best 
of all, the mildew-resistant caulk strip installs in minutes – 
simply peel and press in place. No tools or messy clean up!

Tub & Wall Caulk Strip

For use between bathtub and wall. 

0150 - 7/8” x 11’ - White        

0151 - 1 5/8” x 11’ - White   

Tub & Floor Caulk Strip

Wall & Counter Caulk Strip
 For use between walls and countertop.

0155 - 1” x 12’ - White   

Fixture Caulk Strip
 For use around toilets, sinks and showers.

0152 - 1/2” x 6’ - White   

KITCHEN & BATH 
SILICONIZED ACRYLIC CAULK
Odorless, mildew-resistant formula fortified with 
silicone to provide a long-lasting, water-tight 
seal around tubs, showers, sinks and fixtures. 
Interior use. Water clean up.

0405 - 5.5 Fl. Oz. (160 mL) - White

040520 - 5.5 Fl. Oz. (160 mL) - Almond

0406 - 10.1 Fl. Oz. (300 mL) - White

040620 - 10.1 Fl. Oz. (300 mL) - Almond           

0408 - 10.1 Fl. Oz. (300 mL) - Clear   

0445 - 5.5 Fl. Oz. (160 mL) - Clear  

KITCHEN & BATH LOW-ODOR
SILICONE SEALANT
An advanced, low-odor formula that provides 
long-lasting flexibility and excellent adhesion 
to ensure a protective barrier against moisture 
and mildew. It provides a water-tight seal 
around kitchen and bath fixtures and cures to 
an ultra smooth, satin finish. Interior use.
Solvent clean up.

0836 - 10.1 Fl. Oz. (300 mL) - White

083620 - 10.1 Fl. Oz. (300 mL) - Almond               

0883 - 2.8 Fl. Oz. (83 mL) - White

0885 - 2.8 Fl. Oz. (83 mL) - Clear

0887 - 10.1 Fl. Oz. (300 mL) - Clear             

Meets or exceeds performance requirements of Fed. Spec. TT-
S-00230C, TT-S-001543A, ASTM C920 and FDA Reg. No. 21 CFR 
177, 2600 when fully cured. UL Recognized.

W W W.REDDE VIL .COM                     10

K
itch

e
n

 &
 B

a
th



811

Specialty ProductsSpecialty Products

KING KAULK® HYBRID POLYMER 

KING KAULK® Hybrid Polymer is an amazing product 
you’re sure to go ape over! It’s so powerful that one
tube replaces all your caulks, sealants and adhesives 
making it the one step solution for almost every 
repair project. One tube replaces silicone sealant, 
construction adhesive, kitchen & bath sealant and 
panel adhesive. Won’t shrink or crack, UV/weather 
resistant, excellent paintability, low-VOC.

0956 - 9.0 Fl. Oz. (290 mL) - White              

S
p

e
ci

a
lt

y
 P

ro
d

u
ct

s

BLACKTOP & ROOF REPAIR
Asphalt sealant that provides a durable, flexible 
and weather-resistant seal for cracks and joints 
in asphalt driveways. Also ideal for water-
proofing, repairing and sealing roofs, shingles 
and flashings around chimneys and skylights. 
Can be used on wet or dry surfaces. Exterior 
use. Solvent clean up.

0636 - 10.1 Fl. Oz. (300 mL) - Black     

ASPHALT CRACK FILLER 
Asphalt Crack Filler sealant that provides a 
durable, flexible and weather-resistant seal for 
cracks and joints in asphalt driveways, parking 
lots and more. It provides excellent adhesion 
and prevents water and frost damage.

0637- 10.1 Fl. Oz. (300 mL) - Black     

MASONRY & CONCRETE REPAIR
Ideal for patching cracks in steps and 
sidewalks or repairing mortar between 
bricks, stone, and cinder block. Textured 
finish blends with mortar and provides 
excellent outdoor durability. Exterior use. 
Water clean up.

0646 - 10.1 Fl. Oz. (300 mL) - Gray      

GUTTER & FOUNDATION SEALANT
Butyl rubber sealant ideal for outdoor jobs 
requiring a durable, water-tight seal. Use around 
concrete foundations, expansion joints, gutters, 
and in below-grade areas such as basements. 
Adheres to most construction surfaces and 
remains flexible. Exterior use. Solvent clean up. 

0697 - 10.1 Fl. Oz. (300 mL) - White

0697AG - 10.1 Fl. Oz. (300 mL) - Gray         

Meets or exceeds the following  specifications: Fed. Spec. TT-S-001657, 
Type I; Fed. Spec. TT-C-1796A, Type I; TT-C-598C, Type I.

0466 - 10.1 Fl. Oz. (300 mL) - Black

FIREPLACE & STOVE REPAIR
Super-tough, silicate cement sets rock-hard 
when fired. The black, textured paste adheres 
well to fire brick, cinder block, metal and 
mortar. It cures with a warm fire and provides 
a durable, long-lasting seal that withstands 
temperatures up to 1000˚ F. Non-flammable. 
Interior use. Water clean up.   



 CHEMICALS          W W W.REDDE VIL .COM                     12

Forms an air-tight and water-tight seal for the 
installation of glass into the sash. Provides 
excellent results. Water-based.

GLAZING COMPOUND

0666 - 10.1 Fl. Oz. (300 mL) - White  

0662 - 1⁄2 Pint (.24 liter)           

0664 - 1 Quart (.96 liter)         

Contractor specified oil-based 
glazing compound formula for 
installing glass in wood or metal 
sashes. Forms airtight and water-
tight seal. Paintable. 

PRE-MIXED
GLAZING COMPOUND

GLAZING PRODUCTS

Whether you prefer the classic window glazing 
putty or the water-based formula, Red Devil® has 
everything needed for replacing panes of glass.

PU-970 LIMESTONE - A professional grade, high 
performance polyurethane sealant, designed to 
meet the flexibility requirements of dynamically 
moving joints. Specially textured to simulate 
concrete, it provides excellent weatherability, 
adhesion and fast cure time with high bonding 
strength. Paintable and non-staining. 50 year limited 
warranty. Interior/exterior use. Solvent clean up.

POLYURETHANE
SEALANTS
PU-970 WHITE - A professional grade, high 
performance polyurethane sealant, designed 
specifically for installing or repairing window and 
door frames. It provides superior adhesion to most 
building materials and is excellent for sealing out 
the elements and increasing energy efficiency. 
Paintable and non-staining. 50 year limited 
warranty. Interior/exterior use. Solvent clean up.

0970 - 10.1 Fl. Oz. (300 mL) - White         

Meets  requirements of Fed. Spec. TT-S-00230C 
and ASTM C920.

0972 - 10.1 Fl. Oz. (300 mL) - Limestone   

Meets  requirements of Fed. Spec. TT-S-00230C 
and ASTM C920.

PU-970 BLACK - A professional grade, high-
performance polyurethane sealant that provides a 
long-lasting seal with excellent adhesion. Because 
of its strong resistance to deterioration, it has an 
extended life expectancy and helps prevent ice 
and water damage caused by severe weather. 50 
year limited warranty. Exterior use. Solvent clean 

0971 - 10.1 Fl. Oz. (300 mL) - Black  

Meets  requirements of Fed. Spec. TT-S-00230C 
and ASTM C920.

CLEAR CAULK
HIGH PERFORMANCE ADHESIVE
A high-performance adhesive sealant that 
applies and dries ultra clear and offers 
excellent adhesion to most surfaces. Can 
be applied in below freezing temperatures 
and above or below grade. Won’t yellow, 
stain, crack or separate once cured. Remains 
flexible. Paintable. 50 year limited warranty. 
Interior/exterior use. Solvent clean up.

ZIP-A-WAY®

REMOVABLE SEALANT

0606 - 10.1 Fl. Oz. (300 mL) - Clear             

Specially formulated weatherstripping caulk 
forms a tight, temporary seal that can easily 
be peeled away when no longer needed. It is 
easy to apply and provides a water-tight and 
weatherproof seal that prevents drafts and 
moisture. Will not mark or destroy most painted 
surfaces. Interior/exterior.

0870 - 10.1 Fl. Oz. (300 mL)              

Specialty Products
S

p
e

cia
lty

 P
ro

d
u

cts



RD3000™

13

RD3000™

RD3000™ SELF LEVELING 
CONCRETE SEALANT
An advanced, low-VOC, self-leveling concrete
sealant designed to offer superior adhesion to 
concrete as well as a wide variety of substrates 
with a smooth finish, which allows installation 
without tooling. It contains a specially formulated 
technology allowing it to be exposed to water after 
only 2 hours without washing out. Won’t crack 
or shrink and provides flexibility, durability and 
excellent adhesion for a water-proof seal.

0980 - 9.0 Fl. Oz. (266 mL) - Gray      

RD3000™ ALL PURPOSE 
SEALANT
An advanced, low-VOC, all-purpose sealant with
a specially formulated technology allowing
it to be exposed to water after only 2 hours
without washing out. Also formulated with
advanced MaxFlex Technology™ – It won’t
crack or shrink and provides excellent adhesion,
flexibility and durability for a water-proof seal.
Cured sealant is mold and mildew resistant.

0986 - 9.0 Fl. Oz. (266 mL) - White                           

Meets or exceeds performance requirements of 
Fed Spec TT-S-00230C Class A & ASTM C920 Class 25.

RD3000™  KITCHEN & BATH
SEALANT
An advanced, low-VOC, kitchen & bath sealant
with a specially formulated technology allowing
it to be exposed to water after only 2 hours without 
washing out. Also formulated with advanced 
MaxFlex Technology™ – It won’t crack or shrink 
and provides excellent adhesion, flexibility and 
durability for a water-proof seal. Cured sealant is 
mold and mildew resistant.

0996 - 9.0 Fl. Oz. (266 mL) - White             

Meets or exceeds performance requirements of 
Fed Spec TT-S-00230C Class A & ASTM C920 Class 25.

Red Devil’s RD3000™ Line of Advanced Polymer sealants 
are specially formulated with MaxFlex™ Technology for 
excellent adhesion and flexiblity. They offer a lifetime 
durability guarantee and are water resistant after 2 
hours.  These high quality sealants are perfect for any 
home improvement or professional job.

• Won’t Shrink Or Crack

• Paintable

• Mold And Mildew Resistant

• Low-VOC

• 900% Elongation

R
D

30
0

0
™



House & Home Restore

PATCH-A-WALL®

SPACKLING PASTE
Patches holes quickly and easily. 
Specially formulated for easy 
application, paintability, and sanding. 
Use on plaster, wallboard, wood and 
stucco. The patented EZ SQUEEZE® 
Device allows you to wind up the tube 
as you work, ensuring a steady supply 
of product that comes out smoothly 
and easily – every time – down to the 
last drop.

0658 - 5 Fl. Oz. (150 mL)                

The easiest solution for repairing torn or 
peeling wallpaper, this premium adhesive 
provides a strong final bond between 
surface and wallpaper and prevents peeling 
in high-humidity areas such as kitchens and 
baths. Excellent adhesion, odorless, easy 
water clean up. The patented EZ SQUEEZE® 
Device allows you to wind up the tube 
as you work, ensuring a steady supply of 
product that comes out smoothly and easily 
– every time – down to the last drop.

0878 - 5 Fl. Oz. (150 mL) - Clear     

EZ SQUEEZE®

WALLPAPER SEAM REPAIR

W W W.REDDE VIL .COM 14

H
o

u
s

e
 &

 H
o

m
e

 R
e

s
to

re

House & Home Restore
EZ SQUEEZE®

KITCHEN & BATH CAULK
Made for kitchen and bath areas
where a water-resistant, mildew-proof seal 
is required. This siliconized acrylic sealant 
provides a tight seal around sinks, showers, 
bathtubs and countertops and cures to an 
ultra smooth, satin finish. It is mildew-proof, 
odorless, dries quickly and cleans up with 
water. The patented EZ SQUEEZE® Device 
allows you to wind up the tube as you work, 
ensuring a steady supply of product that 
comes out smoothly and easily down to the 
last drop.

EZ SQUEEZE®

WINDOW & DOOR CAULK
Formulated to provide an extra-tight seal 
around windows, doors and other areas 
of your home, this multi-purpose sealant 
can be used indoors or outdoors. It helps 
increase energy efficiency by reducing 
drafts and cold spots. The patented EZ 
SQUEEZE® Device allows you to wind 
up the tube as you work, ensuring a 
steady supply of product that comes out 
smoothly and easily down to the last 
drop. Mildew-resistant, paintable, water 
clean up. 

0848 - 5 Fl. Oz. (150 mL) - White         

0838 - 5 Fl. Oz. (150 mL) - White         

EZ SQUEEZE® TILE GROUT

0438 - 5 FL. Oz. ( 150 mL) - White

Water-resistant compound for repairing loose, 
cracked or damaged grout in ceramic and 
mosaic tile. The patented EZ SQUEEZE® Device 
allows you to wind up the tube as you work, 
ensuring a steady supply of product that comes 
out smoothly and easily down to the last drop.

EZ SQUEEZE®  TILE ADHESIVE

A premium sealant for installing or replacing 
loose tile or linoleum. It provides a permanent 
bond between tile and surface and cleans easily 
with water. The patented EZ SQUEEZE® Device 
allows you to wind up the tube as you work, 
ensuring a steady supply of product that comes 
out smoothly and easily down to the last drop.

0498 - 5 Fl. Oz. (150 mL)  



 CHEMICALS .COM

Commercial
Products

SILICONIZED ACRYLIC CAULK
CONSTRUCTION GRADE - 35 YEAR

                    915

In
d

u
s

tr
ia

l 
/ 

Co
m

m
e

rc
ia

l 
P

ro
d

u
ct

s

IndustrialIndustrial / 

08160I - 10.1 Fl. Oz. (300 mL) - White             

08162I - 10.1 Fl. Oz. (300 mL) - Almond           

08164I - 10.1 Fl. Oz. (300 mL) - Bronze            

08165I - 10.1 Fl. Oz. (300 mL) - Gray                

08166I - 10.1 Fl. Oz. (300 mL) - Black

08260I - 10.1 Fl. Oz. (300 mL) - Clear

100% SILICONE SEALANT
INDUSTRIAL GRADE RTV
High performance sealing and glazing compound 
that is ideal for use in most OEM and maintenance 
applications. Forms a strong, durable and 
weather-resistant seal and provides excellent 
adhesion to most non-porous surfaces.  50 year 
warranty. Solvent clean up. NSF listed.

Meets  or exceeds the requirements of  TT-S-00230C, TT-S-001543A, 
C.G.S.B. 19C9-9, Din 18540 Part 2, Mil. Spec 46106A, CEBTP 432.65 140-
2, ASTM C920. USDA authorized for use in federally inspected meat 
and poultry plants.

BUTYL RUBBER SEALANT
ARCHITECTURAL GRADE 
A high-performance, pliable sealant that is ideal for tough 
outdoor jobs and below-grade applications. Use indoors or 
outdoors, wherever a durable, flexible and water-tight seal 
is required. Butyl rubber sealant adheres to most building 
surfaces and remains rubbery and flexible. Paintable. 10 
year warranty.

06970I - 10.1 Fl. Oz. (300 mL) - White              

0697GI - 10.1 Fl. Oz. (300 mL) - Gray   
Meets  or exceeds the requirements of Federal Specifications 
TT-S-001657, TT-C-00598C, TT-C-1796A.

Superior sealant fortified with silicone for increased 
flexibility and extended life. It provides excellent adhesion 
to most interior and exterior surfaces. Mildew resistant, 
low-odor and low-VOC. 35 year warranty. Water clean up.

08460I - 10.1 Fl. Oz. (300 mL) - White            

08462I - 10.1 Fl. Oz. (300 mL) - Almond         

08464I - 10.1 Fl. Oz. (300 mL) - Brown           

08465I - 10.1 Fl. Oz. (300 mL) - Gray              

08466I - 10.1 Fl. Oz. (300 mL) - Black             

08760I - 10.1 Fl. Oz. (300 mL) - Clear         
Meets or exceeds the requirements of ASTM C834.

FIRESTOP LC150RD 
SEALANT
Intumescent, high-solids firestop compound that effectively 
seals penetration openings against the spread of fire, smoke, 
toxic gases and water when applied properly. Endothermic 
fillers absorb heat and release water and the high solids 
formula means no shrinkage. Withstands temperatures up to 
1000˚F and is up to 2 hour fire rated. Sandable and paintable. 
Water clean up.

LC150RD - 9.0 Fl. Oz. (266 mL) - Red  

Meets Fed. Specs. ASTM E-814 (UL 1479) and ASTM E-84 
(UL 723) and many UL classifications.

Made especially for HVAC/R applications, this 
premium sealant provides a long-lasting, 
weather-resistant seal and offers excellent 
adhesion, flexibility and durability. Use on air 
conditioners, ducts, furnaces, water heaters, 
refrigerators, vents and more. Adheres well to 
metal and most other building materials and 
remains flexible from – 60˚F to 400˚F.

0896 - 280 mL - White           

089650 - 280 mL - Aluminum 

0897 - 280 mL - Clear 

Meets or exceeds Federal Specifications
TT-S-00230C, Class A, TT-S-001543A Class A, ASTM C920.

EXTREME TEMPERATURE HVAC/R 
SILICONE SEALANT

100% SILICONE SEALANT
HEAT RESISTANT RTV
Formulated with iron oxide to resist extreme heat 
exposure. Withstands temperatures up to 600˚F and 
can be used on industrial ovens, heating elements, 
boilers, and more. 50 year warranty. Solvent clean up.

08090I - 10.1 Fl. Oz. (300 mL) - Red

08290I - 2.8 Fl. Oz. (83 mL) - Red
Meets or exceeds the requirements of TT-S-00230C, TT-S-
001543A, C.G.S.B. 19C9-9, Din 18540 Part 2, Mil. Spec 46106A, 
CEBTP 432.65 140-2, ASTM C920. USDA authorized for use in 
federally inspected meat and poultry plants.

Commercial
Products
Commercial



 CHEMICALS                            W W W.REDDE VIL .COMW W W.REDDE VIL .COM 16

In
d

u
s

tria
l / Co

m
m

e
rcia

l P
ro

d
u

cts

The Red Devil Industrial line of sealants are high performance, superior sealants 
specifically designed for the professional contractor. These industrial grade 
sealants provide excellent adhesion and durability for any professional job.

Meets  or exceeds the performance 
requirements of ASTM C-557 and AFG-01.

0696 - 9.0 Fl. Oz. (266 mL)        

Powerful premium quality, all-purpose
construction adhesive with a quick setting
instant grab that holds like an iron grip!
Low-VOC, eco-friendly formula with easy
water clean up.

Red Devil’s water-based adhesive line is 
GREENGUARD® approved! GREENGUARD® 
certification differentiates products through 
independent, third-party evaluations.

GEI’s standards are rooted in solid science and 
supported by comprehensive, state of the art 
laboratory testing and data analysis.  In addition, 
GREENGUARD® Certified products  are referenced 
in, recognized or preferred by sustainable building 
programs, government agencies, standards, 
specifications, codes, companies and institutions 
around the world.

• U.S. Green Building Council’s (USGBC) LEED®

Green Building Rating System

• Collaborative for High Performance Schools

• The National Association of Home Builders

ICC700-2008 National Green Building Standard

• Green Globes

• ASHRAE 189.1

• International Green Construction Code (IgCC)

QUICK GRIP™ 
CONSTRUCTION ADHESIVE

077606 - 9.0 Fl. Oz. (266 mL) - White             

0779 - 28 Fl. Oz. (858 mL) - White           

GENERAL PURPOSE
CONSTRUCTION ADHESIVE
General Purpose Construction Adhesive is a 
professional-strength, VOC-compliant formula 
that exceeds performance requirements of 
ASTM-557. It contains no ozone depleting 
chemicals and is ideal for stone, marble,  
hardboard, gypsum wallboard, slate, ceramic 
tile, polyurethane and polystyrene foams.

Meets  or exceeds the performance 
requirements of ASTM C-557 and AFG-01.



17

Duct Sealants

D-Seal®: A premium grade, smooth, water based duct 
sealant that is UL181 B-M and has been formulated 
for indoor/outdoor use on high and low velocity duct 
systems.

F-Seal 181®: A high quality, fiber reinforced duct sealant/
mastic that is UL 181 A-M & B-M and can be used on all types 
of HVAC ductwork. 

0841DI - 1 Gallon  - Gray            

0845DI - 28 Fl. Oz. (858 mL)  - Gray         

0846DI - 10.1 Fl. Oz. (300 mL) - Gray           

0847DI - 2 Gallons  - Gray              

0848DI - 5 Gallons  - Gray             

0841DW - 1 Gallon  - White 

0841DX - 1 Gallon  - Gray           

0845DW - 28 Fl. Oz. (858 mL) - White

0845DX - 28 Fl. Oz. (858 mL)  - Gray         

0846DW - 10.1 Fl. Oz. (300 mL) - White

0846DX - 10.1 Fl. Oz. (300 mL) - Gray           

0847DW - 2 Gallons  - White

0847DX - 2 Gallons  - Gray              

0848DW - 5 Gallons  - White

0848DX - 5 Gallons  - Gray          

WATER BASED DUCT SEALANTS 

CELULON® ADHESIVE SEALANT
SPEC 230 FORMULA
A water-resistant adhesive that exhibits 
strength, durability and adhesive characteristics 
superior to silicone in most adhesion tests 
with the added benefits of paintability, ease 
of application and low-odor. 50 year warranty. 
Water clean up.

09260I - 10.1 Fl. Oz. (300 mL) - White              

09270I - 10.1 Fl. Oz. (300 mL) - Clear   

Meets  or exceeds the requirements of Federal 
Specifications TT-S-00230C, ASTM C920, and 
ASTM C834.

SILICONIZED ACRYLIC CAULK
NEW CONSTRUCTION GRADE - 40 YEAR

09060I - 10.1 Fl. Oz. (300 mL) - White  

Meets or exceeds the requirements of ASTM C834.

Durable, multi-purpose caulk for the 
professional contractor. Provides excellent 
adhesion, remains flexible and forms a 
weather-proof seal. Specially formulated to 
resist paint film cracking, it is vacuumized 
for smooth and easy application without 
“afterflow”, spurts or pops. Cured bead is 
mildew resistant. 40 year warranty. Water clean 
up.

D
u

ct
 S

e
a

la
n

ts

Duct Sealants



W W W.REDDE VIL .COM 18

Foam
LARGE GAPS & CRACKS
Foam & Fill® Large Gaps and Cracks is a 
triple expanding polyurethane sealant that 
is quick and easy to use. It expands to fill 
large holes, cracks, gaps and voids around 
windows, doors, pipes, outlets, vents and 
foundations. This insulating foam forms 
an airtight, water-proof bond and seals 
out drafts, moisture and pests. Cured foam 
can be sanded, painted or stained. Indoor/
outdoor.

Window and Door Polyurethane Foam is 
specifically formulated for filling, insulating 
and sealing around windows and doors. 
This innovative, low pressure, low expansion 
formula eliminates the chance of window 
bowing and provides a full cavity fill. It takes 
the shape of all cavities forming a permanent, 
airtight and water-proof seal on wood, metal, 
masonry, glass and most plastics. It stops air 
infiltration and in turn prevents heat loss and 
drafts. It is environmentally safe, contains no 
CFCs and HCFCs. It is UL listed and an AAMA 
Verified Component.

Fire Block is a ready to use polyurethane 
expanding foam for filling, insulating 
and sealing gaps, cracks and openings in 
buildings’ interior and exterior. It inhibits 
the passage of fire through residential utility 
penetrations and is excellent in sealing 
against gas, smoke and energy loss.

0908 - 8 Oz. (227 g)   

0909 - 12 Oz. (340 g)              

0912 - 20 Oz. (568 g)           

0915 - 12 Oz. (340 g)              

0914 - 12 Oz. (340 g)              

Foam & Fill ® Small Gaps & Cracks is 
a minimal expanding polyurethane 
sealant . This foam seals, bonds and 
insulates by filling small holes. Use on 
ceilings, floorboards, and concrete. 
Also used around cinder block walls, 
cables, plumbing, central heating 
pipes, and around ducts. Indoor/
outdoor.

0913 - 12 Oz. (340 g)              

0920 - 20 Oz. (568 g)   

FIRE BLOCK 
POLYURETHANE FOAM

WINDOW & DOOR 
POLYURETHANE FOAM

Evaluated Per ICC-ESR-3402 and 
tested according to ASTM E 814 NFPA 286.

SMALL GAPS & CRACKS

Foam

FO
A

M



 CHEMICALS                    

Cleaning & MaintenanceCleaning & Maintenance

Paint brush restorer gives new life to old 
brushes, cleaning paint-hardened brushes 
right down to the heel.

SAV-A-BRUSH®
BRUSH RESTORER, POWDER

0103 - 3 Oz. (85 g)

A tri-sodium phosphate substitute 
that neutralizes and floats away 
grease, grime, dirt, oil and smoke film. 
Contains no phosphorous, soap, lye, 
or abrasives. Packaged in a re-sealable 
bag.

TSP-90®
HEAVY-DUTY CLEANER

0261 - 1 Lb. (.45 kg)             

0265 - 4 Lb. (1.81 kg)

Note: Gloves recommended. Do not use on glass.

TACK CLOTH
Specially treated cotton fiber cloth is perfect 
for eliminating dust, lint, and sanded 
particles on all surfaces. Prepares surface for 
painting.

0570 - 18” x 36”   

2119

Cl
e

a
n

in
g

 &
 M

a
in

ta
n

e
n

ce



 CHEMICALS                            W W W.REDDE VIL .COM  CHEMICALS          .COM

TOOLS

W W W.REDDE VIL .COM                     

Cleaning & MaintenanceCleaning & Maintenance

20



 CHEMICALS                    

EZ GRIP EZ GRIP 

EZ
 G

R
IP

™

PUTTY KNIVES

WALL SCRAPERS

SPACKLING KNIVES

TAPING KNIVES

6203 - 1.5” (3.8 cm) Stiff

6204 - 1.5” (3.8 cm) Flex

6209 - 3” (7.6 cm) Stiff

6213 - 4” (10.2 cm) Stiff 

6210 - 3” (7.6 cm) Flex

6214 - 4” (10.2 cm) Flex 

6216 - 5” (12.7 cm) Flex 

6218 - 6” (15.2 cm) Flex

2

High Carbon Steel 
Blade

21

MULTI-TOOLS
6251 - 7-in-1 
Multi-Purpose 
Painter’s Tool
Handy tool with seven 
uses: scraper, spreader, 
gouger, putty remover, 
paint roller cleaner, nail 
setter and nail puller.

6291 - 11-in-1 Multi-Purpose 
Decorating Tool 
This versatile painter’s 
and decorator’s tool can 
be used for a variety of 
professional and household 
applications. Uses include: 
Scraper, spreader, gouger, 
hammer, rake, opener, 
linoleum knife, putty 
remover, paint roller 
cleaner, nail setter and nail 
puller.

TOOLS

TM

4 PC. PUTTY KNIFE SET
4 Piece Putty Knife Set 
featuring high-carbon, 
rust-resistant blade for 
maximun strength and 
durability, as well as 
an ergonomic handle   
for comfort.

6090 Includes:

• 2’’ Stiff Putty Knife
• 3’’ Stiff Putty Knife
• 4’’ Stiff Putty Knife
• 6-IN-1 Painter’s Tool



 CHEMICALS                            W W W.REDDE VIL .COM  CHEMICALS          W W W.REDDE VIL .COM                     

6
2

0
0 Professional Series

MULTI-TOOLS
6293 - Folding 14-in1
Painter’s Tool  

Extra sturdy high-carbon 
and rust-resistant 14-in-1 
painter’s tool. Uses include:
Scraper, Spreader, Can 
Opener, Crack Cleaner, Nail 
Puller, Roller Cleaner, 
Convex Scraper, Bottle 
Opener, Nail Setter, 
Concave Scraper, Setting 
Push Points, Caulk 
Remover, Cutting Blade,
Putty Knife.  

6294 - 15-in-1
Painter’s Tool 

Professional Series
The  EZ GRIP™ series of putty knives, wall scrapers, and taping knives are specially designed 
with ergonomically engineered handles to decrease hand fatigue.  Extra sturdy, high carbon 
steel blades resist rust and extend through handles for maximum strength and durability. 
Durable brass-plated, solid steel, nail setting head can be used for setting nails and other 
hammering jobs.  

6
2

0
0

 P
ro

fe
s

s
io

n
a

l S
e

rie
s

3

Blade Extends
Through Handle

Ergonomically Engineered          
Grip

Solid Steel Nail Setting 
Head

22

6295 - 19-in-1
Painter’s Tool 
 This multi-functional tool 

allows you to have 15 
essential tools in one.
Uses include:
Set Drywall Nail, Scraper, 
Spreader, Can Opener, Nail 
Puller, Crack Cleaner, Roller 
Cleaner, Convex Scraper, 
Bottle Opener, Concave 
Scraper, 5 Screwdrivers 
(Phillips #1 & #2, Slotted 
1/4’’ & 3/16’’, Star T20). 

This multi-functional tool allows 
you to have 19 essential tools 
in one.
Uses include:
Set Drywall Nail, Scraper, 
Spreader, Can Opener, Nail Puller, 
Crack Cleaner, Roller Cleaner, 
Convex Scraper, Bottle Opener, 
Concave Scraper, 5 Screwdrivers 
(Phillips #1 & #2, Slotted 1/4’’ 
& 3/16’’, Star T20), 4 Wrenches 
(5/16’’, 3/8’’, 11/16’’, 3/4’’).

TOOLS



 CHEMICALS                    

SPACKLING KNIVES
4109 - 3” (7.6 cm) Stiff 

4110 - 3” (7.6 cm) Flex   

4113 - 4” (10.2 cm) Stiff 

Professional quality putty knives, wall scrapers, and taping knives with a nail setting head. Polished wood handle. 
Precision ground, rust-resistant lacquered steel blade extends through handle for flexibility and long life. The brass-
plated, solid steel nail setting head can be used for setting drywall nails and other hammering jobs.

4101 - 1 1⁄4” (3.2 cm) Stiff

4102 - 1 1⁄4” (3.2 cm) Flex

4103 - 1 1⁄2” (3.8 cm) Stiff

4104 - 1 1⁄2” (3.8 cm) Flex 

4105 - 2” (5.1 cm) Stiff 

4106 - 2” (5.1 cm) Flex 

PUTTY CHISEL

BURN-OFF
SCRAPING KNIVES

4131 - 1 1⁄4” (3.2 cm)      

4151 - 3”  Straight Blade 

4153 - 3”  Bent Blade

PUTTY KNIVES

423

4
10

0
 S

e
ri

e
s

TOOLS 4100SeriesSeries



 CHEMICALS                            W W W.REDDE VIL .COM  CHEMICALS          W W W.REDDE VIL .COM                               5

Professional quality putty knives, wall scrapers, and taping knives. Black nylon, solvent-resistant handle is 
designed for maximum safety and dependability. High-carbon, precision-ground steel blade is lacquered to 
prevent rust and extends through handle. The brass-plated, solid steel nail setting head can be used for setting 
drywall nails and other hammering jobs.

PUTTY KNIVES

4201 - 1 1⁄4” (3.2 cm) Stiff   

4202 - 1 1⁄4” (3.2 cm) Flex

4203 - 1 1⁄2” (3.8 cm) Stiff

4204 - 1 1⁄2” (3.8 cm) Flex  

4205 - 2” (5.1 cm) Stiff

4206 - 2” (5.1 cm) Flex

4243 - 1 1⁄4” (3.2 cm) Bent 

WALL SCRAPERS
4209 - 3” (7.6 cm) Stiff

4213 - 4” (10.2 cm) Stiff

TAPING KNIVES
4214 - 4” (10.2 cm) Flex

4216 - 5” (12.7 cm) Flex

4218 - 6” (15.2 cm) Flex

PUTTY CHISEL
4231 - 1 1⁄4” (3.2 cm) - Stiff

CHISEL WALL SCRAPER
4239 - 3” (7.6 cm) - Stiff  

PAINTER’S TOOLS

4251 - Painter’s 6-in-1 Tool (ZIP-A-WAY®) 

4260 - Brush & Roller Cleaner 

4
2

0
0

 S
e

rie
s

 

4210 - 3” (7.6 cm) Flex

SPACKLING KNIFE
One convenient tool with six uses: scraper, spreader, 
gouger, putty remover, paint roller cleaner and nail 
setter.

24

TOOLS4200SeriesSeries



 CHEMICALS                    6

Economy putty knives, wall scrapers, and taping knives for the do-it-yourselfer. High-carbon steel blade is 
rust-resistant and extends through the sturdy solvent-resistant handle for the spreading or scraping strength 
and long life your customers expect. 

4823 - 1 1⁄2” (3.8 cm) Stiff

4824 - 1 1⁄2” (3.8 cm) Flex

PUTTY KNIVES

4830 - 3” (7.6 cm) Flex

SPACKLING KNIFE

TAPING KNIVES
4834 - 4” (11.4 cm) Flex 

4838 - 6” (15.2 cm) Flex

4840 - 10” (24.8 cm) Flex

)

PAINTER’S 5-IN-1 TOOL
4861 -

4800SeriesSeries

WALL SCRAPER
4829 - 3” (7.6 cm) Stiff Handy tool with five uses:

• scraper
• spreader
• gouger
• putty remover
• paint roller cleaner

25

4
8

0
0

 S
e

ri
e

s
 

TOOLS



 CHEMICALS                            W W W.REDDE VIL .COM  CHEMICALS          W W W.REDDE VIL .COM                               7

4711 - 1 1⁄2” (3.8 cm) 

4712 - 2” (3.8 cm) 

4713 - 3” (7.6 cm)

4714 - 4” (11.4 cm)

4718 - 3 pack knife set
• 1 1/2” putty knife
• 3” spreader
• 6” taping knife

PUTTY & SPACKLING KNIVES, 
METAL

Quality plastic putty knives, scrapers and adhesive scrapers.

4701 - 1 1⁄4” (3.8 cm)

4704 - 3” (7.6 cm)

PUTTY & SPACKLING KNIVES, 
PLASTIC

4726 - 6” (10.2 cm)

4728 - 8” (14 cm)

TAPING KNIVES, PLASTIC

26

4
7

0
0

 S
e

rie
s

TOOLS4700SeriesSeries



 CHEMICALS                    

3166 - 1” (2.5 cm)

Tungsten carbide blades are twice as strong as conventional blades, last up to 
10 times longer and resist corrosion. Scrape any tough surface without gouging 
-- wood, metal, fiberglass, plastic or concrete. Fits any standard mop or broom 
handle or extension pole to scrape high, hard-to-reach surfaces while standing 
on the ground.

CARBIDE BLADE
WOOD SCRAPER

CARBIDE BLADES

HEAVY-DUTY SCRAPER,
FOUR-EDGE
Contoured handle offers comfort and easy-grip knob enables user to apply 
two-handed pressure to blade when scraping difficult areas. Heavy-duty black 
polypropylene handle is extremely durable. Ground 4-edge, high-carbon steel 
blade lasts through tough jobs.

SCRAPER, DOUBLE-EDGE
Contoured, non-slip textured handle for comfort and ease 
of use. Sturdy lightweight black polypropylene handle with 
2-edge, high-carbon steel blade.

3110 - 1” (2.5 cm) Blade
Use Replacement Blade No. 3166  

3140 - 1 1⁄2” (3.8 cm) Blade
Use Replacement Blade No. 3167

3150 - 2 1⁄2” (6.4 cm) Blade
Use Replacement Blade No. 3168

3160 - 2 1⁄2” (6.4 cm) Blade
Use Replacement Blade No. 3162 

3170 - 3” (7.6 cm) Blade
Use Replacement Blade No. 3169

Professional Wood & 
Paint Scrapers
Professional Wood & 
Paint Scrapers 

BLADES

3162 - 2 1⁄2” (6.4 cm)

3169 - 3” (7.6 cm)

3002 - 2” (5.1 cm) Blade 
Use Replacement Blade No. 3012

These die-cast aluminum scrapers feature a soft-grip, 
ergonomic handle, two-edged carbide blade, pull-knob for 
better grip, and threaded handle.

3167 - 1 1⁄2” (3.8 cm)

3168 - 2 1⁄2” (6.4 cm)

3012  - 2” (5.1 cm) Double-Edge Blade

27

P
ro

fe
s

s
io

n
a

l 
W

o
o

d
 &

 P
a

in
t 

S
cr

a
p

e
rs Tungsten Carbide 

Blade

TOOLS

BLADES



 CHEMICALS                            W W W.REDDE VIL .COM  CHEMICALS          W W W.REDDE VIL .COM                     

Red Devil® All-Purpose Pole Scrapers feature a 
lightweight, black polypropylene handle and can 
be used for most surface preparations and for paint 
removal. High-carbon steel blade. Scrapes high, hard 
to reach surfaces easily. Fits any standard broom or 
extension pole. Use on wood siding, boats, floors, and 
woodwork.

POLE SCRAPERS

3015 - 3” (7.6 cm) Straight Blade 
Pole not included.

3016 - 3” (7.6 cm) Bent Blade
Pole not included.

28

P
ro

fe
s

s
io

n
a

l W
o

o
d

 &
 P

a
in

t S
cra

p
e

rs

Polypropylene 
Handle

Soft Grip

TOOLS

Red Devil® Traditional single-edge steel blade with heavy-duty 
plastic handle. Use to remove paint or varnish from furniture, 
molding, cornices, wooden sashes, etc. Heavy-duty plastic 
handle. Steel blade can be resharpened. 

3010 - 1” (2.6 cm) Blade 
Use Replacement Blade No. 3061

3040 - 1 1⁄2” (3.8 cm) Blade 
Use Replacement Blade No. 3062

3050 - 2 1⁄2” (6.4 cm) Blade 
Use Replacement Blade No. 3063

3062 - 1 1⁄2” (3.8 cm) Double-edge
2 Blades per Package

3063 - 2 1⁄2” (6.4 cm) Double-edge
2 Blades per Package

PLASTIC SCRAPER,
SINGLE-EDGE

PLASTIC SCRAPER,
DOUBLE-EDGE
Red Devil® Traditional double-edge steel blade with heavy-duty 
plastic handle. Use to remove paint or varnish from furniture, 
molding, cornices, wooden sashes, etc. Heavy-duty plastic 
handle. Steel blade can be resharpened. 

3061 - 1” (2.6 cm) Single-edge
2 Blades per Package

REPLACEMENT BLADES



 CHEMICALS                    10

Paint scrapers can be used for most surface preparations. Use them to remove paint or varnish from 
furniture, molding, cornices, wooden sashes, etc. 

29

Soft Grip Handle

Stainless Steel Wire 
Bristles 

W
ir

e
 B

ru
s

h
e

s

TOOLS

Wire BrushesWire Brushes

Made especially for tough jobs. Cleans and 
removes tough, hardened materials.

4062 - 14” (35.6 cm)             

WIRE BRUSH WITH SCRAPER

WIRE BRUSH, SHOE HANDLE
Ideal for narrow surfaces and iron work. Curved 
handle angled for comfort.

4060 - 10 1⁄4” (26 cm) 



 CHEMICALS                            W W W.REDDE VIL .COM  CHEMICALS          W W W.REDDE VIL .COM                     

Red Devil® Stainless Steel Wire Brush can be used to remove 
paint, grime and scale and is most appropriate for work on 
steel and iron workpieces. It can also be used on wood, 
aluminum, brass and copper. Easy grip handle is durable for 
tough jobs and safe for use with solvents.

Red Devil® Stainless Steel Wire Brush can be used to remove 
paint, grime and scale and is most appropriate for work on 
steel and iron workpieces. It can also be used on wood, 
aluminum, brass and copper. Easy grip handle is 
durable for tough jobs and safe for use with
solvents. Great for use on masonry 
and steel surfaces.

Red Devil® Stainless Steel Wire Brush can be used to remove 
paint, grime and scale and is most appropriate for work on 
steel and iron workpieces. It can also be used on wood, 
aluminum, brass and copper. Easy grip handle is durable for 
tough jobs and safe for use with solvents. Threaded for use 
with an extension pole or broom handle.

Red Devil® Stainless Steel Wire Brush & Scraper can be used 
to remove paint, grime and scale and is most appropriate 
for work on steel and iron workpieces. It can also be used 
on wood, aluminum, brass and copper. Easy grip handle is 
durable for tough jobs and safe for use with solvents. Use to  
remove rust and corrosion.

4160
4164 

4162 4166

11

STAINLESS STEEL
WIRE BRUSH, 8”

STAINLESS STEEL WIRE 
BRUSH & SCRAPER, 13”

STAINLESS STEEL
WIRE BRUSH, 10”

STAINLESS STEEL WIRE 
SCRUB BRUSH, 7”

30

W
ire

 B
ru

s
h

e
s

6 PC. WIRE BRUSH SET 
NARROW STRIPPING 
WIRE BRUSH
Red Devil® Narrow Stripping Wire Brush can be used to 
remove paint, grime and scale. Features comfortable handle 
grip and safe for cleaning solvents. 

4174

Red Devil® 6 Piece Wire Brush set includes mini brass, mini 
stainless steel and mini nylon brushes (2 of each).  The 
brushes have bristles set at a 5 degree angle to provide 
durability and for more force against work surfaces. 
The brushes include an edge for scraping 
and a handle made for a comfortable 
grip during use.

4170 

MINI WIRE BRUSHES
WITH SCRAPER 
Mini Brass Brush -  Ideal for the toughest, 
most resilient surfaces. 

4171

Mini Stainless Steel Brush -  Ideal for most surfaces.

4172

Mini Nylon Brush -  Ideal for gentle use  on surfaces. 

4173

TOOLS

Wire Brushes



 CHEMICALS                    

3984OI

Heavy-duty, industrial-quality caulking gun with “no drip” 
feature, ladder hook, seal puncture tool and ergonomic handle. 
1/10 gallon barrel holds most standard cartridges. Use for 
medium to heavy applications.

INDUSTRIAL NO-DRIP
CAULK GUN

3988

Revolving, easy-load barrel, with “no drip”  feature, alloy handle, 
smooth piston rod and ladder hook. Heavy-duty construction but 
lightweight feel. 1/10 gallon barrel holds most standard cartridges. Use 
for medium to heavy applications.

Caulk Guns
Sturdy caulk guns are designed for applying caulks, sealants, adhesives, glazing and other cartridge 
products.

NO-DRIP
CAULK GUN
Professional quality skeleton caulking gun with “no drip” 
feature and ladder hook. Seal puncture tool and built-in 
spout cutter. 1/10 gallon barrel holds most standard 
cartridges. Use for medium to heavy applications. 

3984

12

Caulk Guns

1/10 gallon, half-barrel with smooth rod and 
quick-release mechanism. Holds most standard 
cartridges. Use for light to medium applications.

3985

HALF-BARREL
CAULK GUN

1/10 gallon, heavy-duty uni-rail construction with hex 
piston rod and quick-release lever. Fits all standard 
cartridges. Use for light to medium applications.

SKELETON
CAULK GUN

3986

Extra large, heavy-duty, uni-rail construction with hex piston 
rod and quick-release lever. Fits quart-sized cartridges. Use 
for medium to heavy applications.

SKELETON CAULK GUN, 1 
QUART SIZE

3987

31

Ca
u

lk
 G

u
n

s
 

TOOLS

EXTREME DUTY 9” 
CAULK GUN

REVOLVING BARREL
CAULK GUN

Extreme Duty Caulk Gun has a 26:1 thrust ratio applicator with 950 
pounds of force! It is especially useful for high viscosity materials 
that are hard to extrude, like hybrid adhesives and epoxies. It has an 
ergonomic rubber trigger and push release for better comfort and 
grip.

3989



 CHEMICALS                            W W W.REDDE VIL .COM  CHEMICALS          W W W.REDDE VIL .COM                     

Painter’s ToolsPainter’s Tools
Use these durable paint mixers with an electric drill to thoroughly mix paint, 
coatings, wall textures and more.

13

P
a

in
te

r’s
 To

o
ls

4052

CAULK DEVIL®
Get professional results when caulking around tubs, sinks, 
windows, doors and other areas with the Caulk Devil® Caulk 
Smoother & Remover. This dual-function tool provides an 
easy solution for both removing old caulk and applying new. 
The caulk remover (red end) quickly and easily removes old 
caulk without scratching surfaces, and the caulk smoother 
(black end) creates a perfect bead making every job a 
professional one.

FEATURES: 
• 2 Tools in 1 
• Removes old caulk quickly and easily 
• Creates a perfect caulk bead
• Provides a finished, professional look 
• Won’t scratch surfaces 
• For use with all caulks and sealants

32

SPEED DEMON® 
PAINT MIXER

HEAVY-DUTY PAINT
AND MUD MIXER

PAINT MIXER

4043 - 5 Gallon 

4040 - 1 Gallon 

Mix and stir paint quickly. For 1-5 gallon 
cans. Fits all 3⁄8” power drills. Coated steel 
construction.

4066 - 5 Gallon 

Our best paint mixer. Designed to mix all viscous 
fluids quickly and effectively. Use to mix paint, 
coatings, wall textures, and adhesives. Adapts to 
any 500-1500 rpm variable speed drill.

4065 - 1-5 Gallon  

4042 - 1 Gallon 

For use with any size drill to mix and stir paint 
quickly. Lifts and blends from the bottom of the 
can. Durable plastic impeller.

5 GALLON PAIL OPENER
A five gallon pail opener with an easy 
grip handle. Use to open plastic pails 
and metal cans quickly and easily 
without damaging hands.

4036

4041 - 5 Gallon Fits 1/2’’ Drill  

TOOLS



 CHEMICALS                    

PLASTIC DROP CLOTHS

Plastic Drop Cloths can be used
for many purposes around the home, office, 
workshop and garden. Protects against paint 
splatter, water, dust, wind, and dirt. 
Size: 9’ x 12’ (2.7 m x 3.6 m)

3961 - 1 mil gauge 

3962 - 2 mil gauge

Durable steel construction with ball bearing mechanism for 
smooth operation. Cleans paint brushes up to 6” and paint 
rollers using high-speed centrifugal force. Prolongs the life of 
paint brushes and rollers and allows for quick color changes. 

4058

GRAINING TOOL 

Narrow curved grainer for tight spaces 
with a handle that easily snaps into 
place. Includes a triangle comb for a 
variety of patterns. 

3710 

Painter’s ToolsPainter’s Tools

PAINT BRUSH AND
ROLLER CLEANER

P
a

in
te

r’
s

 T
o

o
ls

EXTENSION BRUSH HOLDER

Easy, quick extension for adding length to 
paint brushes and putty knives. 

3711 

PAINT CAN HOOK

Superior construction designed for safety and 
performance. Easily holds paint cans up to 2 gallon size.

3930 

33

TOOLS



 CHEMICALS                            W W W.REDDE VIL .COM  CHEMICALS          W W W.REDDE VIL .COM                     

Versatile and functional, Red Devil® Trim Guards make jobs easier for professionals and/or do-it-yourselfers. Trim 
guards eliminate the need for taping and are great for smoothing all types of vinyl wallcoverings.

Extra-long stainless steel metal edge reduces painting time 
of large areas. Use as trimmer, edger, vinyl wallcovering 
smoother and glass cutting guide. Can also be used as 
straight edge for cutting or scoring.

4049

Features two plastic trimming edges. 18” long edge for 
large areas; 6” short edge for hard-to-get-at corners. Keeps 
paint off carpets, walls, ceilings, frames, windows. Easy-grip 
contoured design.

4053 

Stainless steel metal edge reduces painting time of large 
areas. Use as trimmer, edger, vinyl wallcovering smoother 
and glass cutting guide. Can also be used as straight edge for 
cutting or scoring.

MULTI-PURPOSE PAINTER’S
TRIM GUARD, 24” 

4047

MULTI-PURPOSE PAINTER’S 
TRIM GUARD, 12”

Lightweight, sturdy plastic. Fits tight corners. 
Reduces clean-up time.

4048

LIGHTWEIGHT PAINTER’S 
TRIM GUARD, 9 1/2”

DUAL EDGE PAINTER’S
TRIM GUARD, 18” 

P
a

in
te

r’s
 To

o
ls

34

TOOLS

Scrape ‘N Pry Bar - 1-3/4” X 9-5/8”. For professional and 
general use. Multi-purpose tool for pulling nails, scraping 
paint and opening boxes. Chisel edge on both ends. Finest 
hardened, tempered steel.

SCRAPE N’ PRY BAR

Classic Pry Bar that is storng, durable and won’t bend. Ideal for 
heavy-duty and heavier jobs. Multi-purpose tool for pulling 
nails, scraping paint and opening boxes. Chisel edge on both 
ends. Made of the finest hardened, tempered steel.

4050CL

CLASSIC PRY BAR

4050



 CHEMICALS                    

Window / Glazier’s 
Tools

4044

Stainless steel blade, tough plastic handle. V-shaped end 
packs, shapes and trims new putty. Flat end removes putty.

Industrial quality, designed for the professional tradesman. 
For straight cutting on smooth glass. Standard glass - steel 
wheel/ball end.

Our most popular model for general cutting, with steel 
wheel for the do-it-yourself craftsman. Made of zinc die cast. 
Standard glass - steel wheel/ball end.

Use to hold glass in picture frames or windows prior to 
applying putty (Glazing Compound). Zinc coated. Push 
easily into place with putty knife.  Approx. 55 pieces per 
package.

Use to hold glass in place prior to applying putty (Glazing 
Compound). Zinc coated. Push easily into place with putty 
knife. Approx. 200 pieces per package.

Fast and easy way to scribe and break acrylic plastic 
sheets. Molded plastic handle, super-sharp steel blade. For 
Plexiglas®, acrylic and plastic.

WINDOW TOOL, DUAL-PURPOSE

PROFESSIONAL GLASS CUTTER

Meets  Government Specs. GGG-C-751, Type 1, Class 1, 
Material B/NSN No. 5110-00-222-4400.

102370

DIY GLASS CUTTER

Meets  Government Specs. GGG-C-751, Type 1, Class 1, 
Material B/NSN No. 5110-00-222-4400.

106370 

PLEXIGLAS® CUTTING TOOL

1170

GLAZING PUSH POINTS

1710 

GLAZING TRIANGLE POINTS

1722 

PLEXIGLAS® is a Registered Trademark of Rohm & Haas.

W
in

d
o

w
 &

 G
la

z
ie

r’
s

 T
o

o
ls

2035

TOOLS

Window & Glazier’s 
Tools



 CHEMICALS                            W W W.REDDE VIL .COM  CHEMICALS          W W W.REDDE VIL .COM                     

3” WALLPAPER STRIPPERS

3241 - Angled Wallpaper Stripper, 3” Blade
Use Replacement Blade No. 3273 or 3274

3” (7.6 cm) single-edge blade set in tubular steel handle with 
non-slip vinyl grip. Angled head designed to make tough jobs 
easier. 

3273 - Box of 100

3274 - 2 Blades per pack

3” (7.6 cm) single-edge blade. Fits Wallpaper Stripper 
No. 3241.

4” (10.2 cm) single-edge blade. Fits Wallpaper Stripper 
No. 3243. 

3277 - 5 Blades per pack

Use to apply tape to joint, to apply joint compound, to smooth 
wallcoverings, to patch plaster, and to keep paint off trim.

4716 - Smoother, Patcher, Trim Guard

Wallcovering ToolsWallcovering Tools

BLADE

BLADE

COMBINATION WALLCOVERING TOOL
3243 - Angled Wallpaper Stripper, 4” Blade
Use Replacement Blade No. 3277

4” (10.2 cm) single-edge blade set in tubular steel handle 
with non-slip vinyl grip. Angled head designed to make 
tough jobs easier. 

4” WALLPAPER STRIPPERS

W
a

llco
v

e
rin

g
 To

o
ls

2136

TOOLS



 CHEMICALS                    

2753

Pole not included.  

Sanding Tools

2743 - 9 3⁄8” x 3 1⁄4” (23.8 cm x 8.3 cm)

Pole not included.  

Helps sand ceilings and other high surfaces from 
ground level. Heavy-duty, reinforced polypropylene 
sanding base with bonded rubber pad. 4-Way 
swivel threaded adapter. Holds standard 4 1/4” x 11” 
sandpaper.2754 

Helps achieve invisible joints and smooth surfaces 
before priming and painting. 
Holds standard 4 1/4” x 11” sandpaper.

Die-cast aluminum back. Makes sanding ceilings 
and walls from floor easy and safe. 
4-way swivel threaded adapter.

SANDPAPER HOLDER, STEEL

Steel holder for 4 1⁄2” x 5” sheets. Available with rubber pad for 
curved surfaces; with metal bottom for flat surfaces.

3319 - With sandpaper. Padded bottom. 

Rubber Pad Conforms 
to Curved Surfaces

Textured Side for 
Sure Gripping

Red Devil® sanding holders can be used for smoothing drywall and wood surfaces prior to painting.

S
a

n
d

in
g

 T
o

o
ls

Sanding Tools

POLE SANDER, PROFESSIONAL

POLE SANDERHAND SANDER

37

TOOLS



 CHEMICALS                            W W W.REDDE VIL .COM  CHEMICALS          W W W.REDDE VIL .COM                     

Steel Wool

S
te

e
l W

o
o

l

Steel Wool
There are hundreds of uses for steel wool, and with 8 different grades to choose from, you’ll always find the 
right one for your job. Available in a convenient 8 or 16 pack, steel wool pads are ideal for most household 
chores, hobbies and projects. The super fine grade is for final finishes; the extra fine grade for buffing and 
polishing furniture; the very fine for metal polishing; the fine grade for smoothing and finishing; the medium 
grade for general purpose uses; the medium coarse grade for surface preparation; the coarse grade for paint/
varnish removal and the extra coarse grade for heavy-duty jobs.

FEATURES:

• 8 different grades – from super fine to extra coarse

• Handy size is just the right amount for small jobs

• Ideal for most household chores, hobbies and projects

0310 - 0000 Super Fine

0311 - 000 Extra Fine

0312 - 00 Very Fine

0313 - 0 Fine

0314 - 1 Medium

0315 - 2 Medium Coarse

0316 - 3 Coarse

0317 - 4 Extra Coarse

0320 - 0000 Super Fine

0321 - 000 Extra Fine

0322 - 00 Very Fine

0323 - 0 Fine

0324 - 1 Medium

0325 - 2 Medium Coarse

0326 - 3 Coarse

0327 - 4 Extra Coarse

16 PACK 8 PACK

MULTI-GRADE PACK
3332 - 6 Pack  
• 2 Fine Pads
• 2 Medium Pads
• 2 Coarse Pads

38

TOOLS



 CHEMICALS                    

Utility Knives
A complete line of utility knives for the professional tradesman and/or the do-it-yourselfer, 
ranging from pocket-size knives to heavy-duty knives.

U
ti

lit
y

 K
n

iv
e

s
 

Utility Knives

3204
Use Replacement Blade No. 3251

Adjustable blade of die-cast metal. For crisp cuts and scores 
on carpeting, matboard, linoleum, vinyl tiles, etc. Unique 
“button” locks blade to cut in different positions. Easy access 
into handle for blade replacement and storage.

UTILITY KNIFE, ADJUSTABLE

3209
Use Replacement Blade No. 3255

Cuts wallcovering, drywall, carpeting and vinyl. Positive-lock, 
pull-back button retains blade safely and tightly in cutting 
position. Stainless-steel breakaway blade has 8 sharp cutting 
edges. Blade retracts safely into handle when not in use.

18 mm UTILITY KNIFE, 
BREAKAWAY BLADE

Breakaway 
Blade

3212
Use Replacement Blade No. 3255

Heavy-duty knife with automatic lock feature cuts 
wallcovering, drywall, carpeting, and vinyl. 18 mm 
breakaway blade locks itself into position for safety.

18 mm UTILITY KNIFE, 
HEAVY-DUTY

TUF-KUT™ UTILITY KNIFE, 
AUTO-LOAD

3207
Use Replacement Blade No. 3251

Combines fast action, safe blade changing with a heavy-duty, 
ergonomic design.  Heavy-duty, die cast body for increased 
durability, balance and control. Unique Knife Magazine holds 
10 standard 2-notch utility blades. 

39

TOOLS



 CHEMICALS                            W W W.REDDE VIL .COM  CHEMICALS          W W W.REDDE VIL .COM                     

3211 
Use Replacement Blade No. 3254 

Perfect for cutting and trimming projects in the workplace 
and at home. 9 mm breakaway blade locks itself into 
position for safety. 

3231 - With 5 Blades
Use Replacement Blade No. 3270, 3271, 3272, or 3275

Heavy-duty, solvent resistant polypropylene handle molded 
right onto head. Use to trim wallcovering and for hundreds 
of home cutting projects. Uses a standard single-edge razor 
blade.

3220 - Box of 12

3221 - Individually Carded
Use Replacement Blade No. 3270, 3271, 3272, or 3275

A simple sliding action exposes tip of razor edge for most do-it-
yourself cutting projects. Cuts corrugated cartons, cardboard, 
paper, wallcovering, etc. All-metal fabrication. Uses a standard 
single-edge razor blade.

U
tility

 K
n

iv
e

s
 

9 mm UTILITY KNIFE,
AUTO-LOCK 

RAZOR KNIFE

BOX CUTTER

3210
Use Replacement Blade No. 3254 

Perfect for cutting and trimming projects in the workplace 
and at home. Positive-lock, pull-back button retains blade 
tightly in cutting position and allows blade to retract safely 
into handle when not in use.

9 mm UTILITY KNIFE, 
BREAKAWAY BLADE

Cushion-grip Handle

Blade Storage in Handle

Locking Blade

40

TOOLS



 CHEMICALS                    

Glass Scrapers /
Red Devil® Utility Knife Replacement Blades that fit Red Devil® and most other standard utility knives.

Glass Scrapers /

3251 - With 5 Blades

325102 - Dispenser of 100 Blades
Use for Item No. 3204 or 3225

REPLACEMENT BLADE
STANDARD UTILITY KNIFE

REPLACEMENT BLADE
BREAKAWAY
3254 - 9mm, 3 Blades

3255 - 18mm, 3 Blades

Polypropylene 
Construction

Safety Guard

G
la

s
s

 S
cr

a
p

e
rs

 /
 R

e
p

la
ce

m
e

n
t 

B
la

d
e

s

41

TOOLS

Replacement
Blades



 CHEMICALS                            W W W.REDDE VIL .COM  CHEMICALS          W W W.REDDE VIL .COM                     

Glass Scrapers /
Use Red Devil® Razor Blade Scrapers to remove excess paint 
or stickers from windows and other surfaces, as well as for 
many other home/workplace scraping jobs.

RAZOR BLADE SCRAPERS

Sharp-cutting blade fits all  standard 
scrapers. Long-wearing blade provides 
consistent high quality and longer service 
life.

3270 - Box of 10 Blades

3271 - Box of 5 Blades

32710C - Box of 5 Blades, Carded

3272 - 100 Blades

3272BB - 100 Blades/Plastic Dispenser Box

3275 - 10 Blades/Safety Dispenser Box

RAZOR BLADE, SINGLE-EDGE Push/Pull Window Scraper
All metal construction with nickel plate brass eyelets. 
Push/pull action locks blade in place for use, retracts 
for safe storage. Uses standard razor blades.

Window Scraper
Solvent-resistant polypropylene construction. 
Safety guard covers sharp edge when not in use. 
Uses standard utility knife blades.

Polypropylene
Construction

3222 - With 5 Blades

3223 -  1 Blade
Use  Replacement Blade No. 3270, 3271, 3272, 
or 3275

3225 

G
la

s
s

 S
cra

p
e

rs
 / R

e
p

la
ce

m
e

n
t B

la
d

e
s

Soft Grip Push/Pull Scraper
Soft grip for easy use. Contains 5 standard 
single-edge blades. 

3219 - With 5 Blades

Premium Glass Scraper
Premium 4 inch Glass & Tile Scraper with 
locking blade to prevent blade slippage. 
Features soft grip handle and non slip push botton. 

3226 

MINI GLASS SCRAPER
Uses a standard single-edge razor blade and 
features an easy snap-open feature for blade 
replacement.

3224 
Use  Replacement Blade No. 3270, 
3271, 3272, or 3275

MINI GLASS SCRAPER
WITH 2 BLADE STORAGE
Standard single-edge razor blade 
with ergonomic grip and an easy 
snap-open feature for blade 
replacement. 

3228

42

TOOLS

Use  Replacement Blade No. 3251

3276 - 5 of 4” Glass Scraper Blades 

Use  Replacement Blade No. 3270, 3271, 3272, 
or 3275



 CHEMICALS                    43

BLUE STEEL TAPING KNIVES
Tape and patch drywall professionally and easily.
Blade made of highest quality, flexible blue steel.
Tempered for maximum strength,
lacquered to prevent rusting.
Blade and backing plate securely
welded to long, comfortable handle.

2750 - 8” (20.3 cm) Blade   

2751 - 10” (25.4 cm) Blade

2752 - 12” (30.5 cm) Blade 

Wallboard saw with a heavy-duty, tapered, sharp, serrated 
blade. Makes it easy to cut and shape smaller openings 
without bending or flexing. Soft grip handle.

Drywall Tools

KEYHOLE SAW

Flexible Blue Steel Blade

Tempered for Maximum 
Strength

2757

Drywall Tools

D
ry

w
a

ll 
To

o
ls

TOOLS



 CHEMICALS                            W W W.REDDE VIL .COM  CHEMICALS          W W W.REDDE VIL .COM                               44

Premo-Tape® is a fiberglass mesh tape with 
adhesive on one side for use with duct sealant 
on air duct seams.

2701 - 150 Ft.

Impact and solvent-resistant plastic makes this a durable, 
long-lasting pan. Features built-in, rust-resistant steel blades 
angled for wiping excess from taping knives. 

MUD PAN, PLASTIC

2740 - 14”

HVAC/DRYWALL TAPE

Long Comfortable 
Handle

D
ry

w
a

ll To
o

ls

TOOLS

Self-adhesive tape means no pre-plastering 
before taping and patching drywall. No 
special preparation required. Great for quick 
professional results. Simply apply finishing 
compound directly over tape.

2700 - 36 Ft.

FIBERGLASS DRYWALL TAPE



 CHEMICALS                    45

A
d

h
e

s
iv

e
 S

p
re

a
d

e
rs

Quality plastic and metal spreaders used for applying all types of adhesives.

MULTI-PURPOSE SPREADER,
DUAL-NOTCHED, STRAIGHT BLADE

2083 - A8, B3 Notch      

2084 - A9, C1 Notch     

Solidly constructed steel trowel. Uniquely designed 
with two different notch sizes on each side for multi-
purpose uses. Comfortable plastic handle. Tough welded 
mounting.

Size: 4 1⁄2” x 10” (11.4 cm x 25.4 cm)

MULTI-PURPOSE SPREADER,
DUAL NOTCHED, ANGLED BLADE

2089 - A1, A2 Notch   

Solidly constructed steel trowel. Uniquely designed with two 
different notch sizes on each side for multi-purpose uses. 
Comfortable plastic handle. Tough welded mounting.
Size: 4 1⁄2” x 10” (11.4 cm x 25.4 cm)

ADHESIVE SPREADER, NOTCHED 
2 SIDES
Cold-rolled steel blade with comfortable plastic 
handle.
Size: 3/16” x 5/32”

2082A4 - A4, V-Notch  

GENERAL PURPOSE ADHESIVE 
SPREADER, PLASTIC
Use for installing ceramic tile, vinyl tiles, carpet and 
more.

2046 - 1⁄4” V-Notch

2047 - 1⁄8” V-Notch

2048 - 3⁄32” V-Notch        

Adhesive SpreadersAdhesive Spreaders

2091 - 1/4” x 1/4” x 3/4”      

2092 - 7/32” x 5/32” 

2093 - 3/16” x 1/4” x 1/2”      

Hard, cold-rolled steel blade V-notch trowels that feature 
longer wear and chemical resistance. 

TOOLS

V-NOTCH TROWEL



 CHEMICALS                            W W W.REDDE VIL .COM  CHEMICALS          W W W.REDDE VIL .COM                               46

A
d

h
e

s
iv

e
 S

p
re

a
d

e
rs

Comfortable Plastic Handle

GUIDE TO TROWEL NOTCHES

Durable Steel, Notched Blade

TOOLS



 CHEMICALS                    47

Economy plastic spreader ideal for one-time 
jobs. Use to spread mastic, glue, and epoxy. 
Disposable.

4723 - 1/4” V - Notch    

& Trowels

Durable plastic straight-edge trowel for repairing and 
refinishing cement and mortar. Also for multiple taping and 
spreading applications.

PLASTIC ADHESIVE SPREADER, 
V-NOTCH

Adhesive SpreadersAdhesive Spreaders
& Trowels

ALL-PURPOSE FINISHING 
TROWEL, PLASTIC

2044

PLASTIC ADHESIVE SPREADER, 
MULTI-NOTCH

2430 - 1/8”, 3/16”, 1/4” Notches

Durable, high impact plastic. Disposable.

4045

Combination scraper, patcher, and trowel for plaster, cement, 
mortar, and putty. Rust-proof stainless steel.

UTILITY PATCHER

A
d

h
e

s
iv

e
 S

p
re

a
d

e
rs

 &
 T

ro
w

e
ls

TOOLS



 CHEMICALS                            W W W.REDDE VIL .COM  CHEMICALS          W W W.REDDE VIL .COM                               48

SLAMSCRAPER® IMPACT TOOL

2105 - 5’ 3” (160 cm)
Use Replacement Blade No. 2106   

Use to quickly and easily remove tile, linoleum, 
carpet, roofing, and other adhesive coverings. 
Sturdy impact handle creates “hammer and 
chisel” effect.

Flooring ToolsFlooring Tools

HEAVY-DUTY SCRAPERS

 Flo
o

rin
g

 To
o

ls

TOOLS

REPLACEMENT BLADES

2106 - 6” spring steel blade 
Use For Item No. 2105      

2109 - 4’’ replacement blade 
Use For Items No. 2107 & 2108     

Short handle heavy-duty scraper with 4’’ 
double-edge blade that consists of a blunt 
edge for easy clean up and a sharp edge 
for tough jobs.  

2107
Use Replacement Blade No. 2109   

Long handle heavy-duty scraper with 4’’ double-edge 
blade that consists of a blunt edge for easy clean up 
and a sharp edge for tough jobs.  

2108
Use Replacement Blade No. 2109   



 CHEMICALS                    3449

Flooring ToolsFlooring Tools
Tools for installing and removing linoleum, carpet, and tile flooring.

4608

Hook knife for flooring, carpeting, vinyl, and drywall. 
High-carbon steel blade; precision ground angle 
sharpened for cutting ease. Non-slip comfort grip handle.

FLOORING KNIFE

8002 - #2, Box of 36 

8004 - #4, Box of 36 

8005 - #5, Box of 36 

8010 - #10, Box of 24 

Made from solid steel for hammer, axe, hatchet and other 
handles. Exclusive barbed-edge prevents wedge from 
working loose from handles even under rough treatment. 
Won’t chip or break.

TOOL HANDLE WEDGES

#2	 1⁄8” x 5⁄8” x 3⁄8”

#4	 5⁄32” x 13⁄16” x 7⁄16”

#5	 5⁄32” x 11⁄16” x 1⁄2”

#10	 5⁄32” x 11⁄16” x 15⁄16” 

SIZING CHART

Fl
o

o
ri

n
g

 T
o

o
ls

TOOLS



 CHEMICALS                            W W W.REDDE VIL .COM  CHEMICALSW W W.REDDE VIL .COM                     3550

Alphabetical Index 
PRODUCT				                    PAGE #
100% Silicone Sealant			 6
Asphalt Crack Filler 			 11
Blacktop & Roof Repair     	 11
Caulk Strips 10
Clear High Performance Caulk		 12
ColorCure® Advanced Sealant		 7
Concrete Patch, Pre-Mixed			  1             
Construction Adhesives 16 		
Crack Patch™ Premium Spackling		 2
CREATE-A-COLOR® Caulk 8
CREATE-A-COLOR® Kit 8
CREATE-A-COLOR® Pro Mixer			 8
CREATE-A-COLOR® Standard Mixer 8 
CREATE-A-COLOR® Syringes 8
Duct Sealants 17
EZ SQUEEZE® Kitchen & Bath Caulk		 14
EZ SQUEEZE® Tile Adhesive			  14
EZ SQUEEZE® Tile Grout			 14
EZ SQUEEZE® Wallpaper Seam Repair		  14
EZ SQUEEZE® Window & Door Caulk		  14
Fireplace & Stove Repair			 11
Firestop LC150RD Sealant			  15
Foam & Fill™ Expanding Foam		 18
Glazing Compounds 12
Gutter & Foundation Sealant			 11
HVAC/R Silicone Sealant			 15
King Kaulk®			 11
Kitchen & Bath Low-Odor Silicone Sealant 	 10
Kitchen & Bath w/ Stain Block™  Sealants	 9
LIFETIME® Window, Door & Trim Sealant	 6
LIFETIME® Ultra 230 Premium Sealants		 6
LIGHTEN UP™ Color Change Spackling		 2
Masonry & Concrete Repair			  11
ONETIME® Lightweight Spackling		 1
ONETIME® Lightweight Spackling 4 Pc. Kit             1
ONETIME® Patch & Prime Spackling		  1
ONETIME® Wall Repair Patch    		 3
Painter’s Caulk 7
Polyurethane Sealants       		 12
Pre-Mixed Tile Grout Paste			  4
Quick Grip™ Construction Adhesive       	 16
QuickPaint® Caulk 7
RD3000™ Self-Leveling Concrete		 13	
RD3000™ All-Purpose Sealant		 13

PRODUCT					                    PAGE #
RD3000™ Kitchen & Bath Sealant			 13
RD PRO® Butyl Rubber				 15
RD PRO® Celulon® Adhesive				  17
RD PRO® Heat Resistant Silicone			 17
RD PRO® Siliconized Acrylic Construction Grade		  15
RD PRO® 100% Silicone Sealant			 15
SAV-A-BRUSH® Brush Restorer			 19
Silicone Shield Kitchen & Bath Sealant			  9
SPEED DEMON® Acrylic Caulk			 7
StormGuard™ -920 100% RTV Silicone 5
Tack Cloth 19
TILE PASTE Adhesive 4
TSP-90® Heavy-Duty Cleaner 19
Vinyl Spackling Compound 1
Window & Door Caulk				 5
ZIP-A-WAY® Removable Sealant			 12

Product Number Index 
ITEM #	  PRODUCT DESCRIPTION PAGE #
0103	 SAV-A-BRUSH®, 3 Oz. 19
0150	 Caulk Strip-Tub & Wall 10
0151	 Caulk Strip-Tub & Wall 10
0152	 Caulk Strip-Fixture 10
0155	 Caulk Strip-Wall & Counter				  10
0170	 Caulk Strip-Tub & Floor				 10
0261	 TSP-90® Cleaner, 1 Lb.				 19
0265	 TSP-90® Cleaner, 4 Lb.				 19
0405	 Kitchen & Bath Caulk, White 5.5 FL. Oz.	 10
040520	 Kitchen & Bath Caulk, Almond 5.5 FL. Oz. 	 10
0406	 Kitchen & Bath Caulk, White 10.1 FL. Oz.	 10
040620	 Kitchen & Bath Caulk, Almond 10.1 FL. Oz. 	 10
0408	 Kitchen & Bath Caulk, Clear 10.1 FL. Oz. 	 10
0409	 CREATE-A-COLOR™ Caulk 8
0422	 Pre-Mixed Tile Grout, .5 Pt.				  4
0424	 Pre-Mixed Tile Grout, 1 Qt.				  4
0425	 Pre-Mixed Tile Grout, 5.5 Fl. Oz.			 4
0428	 Pre-Mixed Tile Grout, 1 Pt.				  4
0438	 EZ SQUEEZE® Tile Grout, 5 FL. Oz. 		 14
0445	 DuraGuard® Kitchen & Bath Caulk, Clear, 5.5 FL. Oz. 	 10
0466	 Fireplace & Stove Repair 				 11
0497	 Tile Paste Adhesive 4



 CHEMICALS                    36323651

Product Number Index 
ITEM #	 PRODUCT  DESCRIPTION PAGE #
0498	 EZ SQUEEZE® Tile Adhesive, 5 Fl. Oz. 		 14
0531	 Vinyl Spackling Compound, 1 Gallon		 2
0531SQ	 Vinyl Spackling Compound, 1 Gallon SQ.	 1
0532	 Vinyl Spackling Compound, .5 Pt.		 2
0532SQ	 Vinyl Spackling Compound, .5 Pt. SQ.		 1
0534	 Vinyl Spackling Compound, 1 Qt.		 2
0534SQ	 Vinyl Spackling Compound, 1 Qt. SQ		 1
0538	 Vinyl Spackling Compound, 1 Pt.		 2
0538SQ	 Vinyl Spackling Compound, 1 Pt.		 1
0540	 ONETIME® Patch & Prime™, 1 Pt.		 1
0541	 ONETIME® Spackling, 1 Gallon		 2
0541SQ    ONETIME® Spackling, 1 Gallon SQ,		 1
0542	 ONETIME® Spackling, .5 Pt.			 2
0542SQ    ONETIME® Spackling, .5 Pt. SQ.		 1
0544	 ONETIME® Spackling, 1 Qt.			 2
0544KT    ONETIME® Spackling, 1 Qt. 4 Pc. Kit 1
0544SQ   ONETIME® Spackling, 1 Qt. SQ.		 1  
0545	 ONETIME® Spackling, 6 Fl. Oz.		 2
0548	 ONETIME® Spackling 1 Pt.			  2
0548SQ    ONETIME® Spackling 1 Pt.			 1
0549          ONETIME® Patch-A-Wall™ Kit 		 3
0570	 Tack Cloth 19
0572	 ONETIME® Lighten-Up Spackling, .5 Pt		 2
0574	 ONETIME® Lighten-Up Spackling, 1 Qt.		 2
0576	 ColorCure® Advanced Sealant, 10.1 Fl. Oz.	 7
0579          ONETIME® Patch-A-Wall™ Kit 		 3
0606         ZIP-A-WAY® Removable Sealant		 12
0615	 Vinyl Spackling Compound, 5.5 Fl. Oz. 		 2 
0636	 Blacktop & Roof Repair 			 11
0637	 Asphalt Crack Filler  		 11
0641	 Concrete Patch, 1 Gallon			 2
0644	 Concrete Patch, 1 Qt.			 2
0644SQ	 Concrete Patch, 1 Qt. SQ.			 1
0645	 Concrete Patch, 5.5 Fl. Oz.			 2
0646	 Concrete & Mortar Repair 			  11
0658	 EZ SQUEEZE® Patch-A-Wall®, 5 Fl. Oz.		 14
0662	 Glazing Compound, .5 Pt.			  12
0664	 Glazing Compound, 1 Qt.			  12
0666	 Glazing Compound, 10.1 FL. Oz. 		 12
0696	 Quick Grip™ Construction Adhesive	 16
0697	 Gutter & Foundation, White		  11
0697AG	 Gutter & Foundation, Aluminum Gray	 11
06970I	 RD PRO® Butyl Rubber, White		 15
0697GI	 RD PRO® Butyl Rubber, Gray			 15
0736	 SPEED DEMON® Acrylic Caulk , White		  7
0746	 Painters Caulk 7
0750	 Kitchen & Bath Stain Block, White, 10.1 Oz.	 9
075022	 Kitchen & Bath Stain Block, Biscuit, 10.1 Fl. Oz.	 9
0755	 Kitchen & Bath Stain Block, White, 5.5 Fl. Oz.	 9
075522	 Kitchen & Bath Stain Block, Biscuit, 5.5 Fl. Oz. 	 9
0757	 Kitchen & Bath Stain Block, Clear, 10.1 Fl. Oz. 	 9
0765	 Kitchen & Bath Stain Block, Clear, 5.5 Fl. Oz. 	 9
0770	 LIFETIME® Ultra 230 Sealant, White, 10.1 Fl. Oz. 	 6 
077010	 LIFETIME® Ultra 230 Sealant,  Cedar Tan, 10.1 Fl. Oz.      6

ITEM #	 PRODUCT DESCRIPTION		     PAGE #
077020	 LIFETIME® Ultra 230 Sealant, Almond, 10. 1 Fl. Oz.	  6
077040	 LIFETIME® Ultra 230 Sealant, Brown, 10.1 Fl. Oz.	     6
077050	 LIFETIME® Ultra 230 Sealant,  Gray, 10.1 Fl. Oz.                6
077060	 LIFETIME® Ultra 230 Sealant, Black, 10.1 Fl. Oz.	     6
0775	 LIFETIME® Ultra 230 Sealant, White, 5.5 Fl. Oz.	     6
0777	 LIFETIME® Ultra 230 Sealant, Clear, 10.1 Fl. Oz.	     6
077606	 General Purpose Const. Adhesive, 9 Fl. Oz. 16
0779	 General Purpose Const. Adhesive, 28 Fl. Oz.              16
0780          StormGuard™ -920 Sealant, White, 10.1 Fl. Oz.         5              
078020     StromGuard™-920 Sealant, Almond, 10.1 Fl. Oz.      5
078040     StormGuard™ -920 Sealant, Brown, 10.1 Fl. Oz.        5
078050     StormGuard™ -920 Sealant, Gray, 10.1 Fl. Oz.            5
078060     StormGuard™ -920 Sealant, Black, 10.1 Fl. Oz.           5
0785          StormGuard™ -920 Sealant, White, 5.5 Fl. Oz.            5
0787          StormGuard™ -920 Sealant, Clear, 10.1 Fl. Oz.           5
0795          StormGuard™ -920 Sealant, Clear, 5.5 Fl. Oz.              5
0802	  Crack Patch™ Premium Spackling, .5 Pt.	     2
0804	  Crack Patch™ Premium Spackling, 1 Qt.	     2
0805	  Crack Patch™ Premium Spackling, 5.5 Fl. Oz.	     2
08090I	  RD PRO® Heat Resist. Silicone, Red, 10.1 Fl. Oz.	     15
0810	 100% Silicone Sealant, White, 2.8 Fl. Oz.	     6
0816	 100% Silicone Sealant, White, 9.8 Fl. Oz.	     6
081640	 100% Silicone Sealant, Bronze, 9.8 Fl. Oz.	     6
081650	 100% Silicone Sealant, Gray, 9.8 Fl. Oz.	 6
081660	 100% Silicone Sealant, Black, 9.8 Fl. Oz.	 6
08160I	 RD PRO® 100% RTV Silicone, White	 15
08162I	 RD PRO® 100% RTV Silicone, Almond	    15
08164I	 RD PRO® 100% RTV Silicone, Bronze	 15
08165I	 RD PRO® 100% RTV Silicone, Gray		    15
08166I	 RD PRO® 100% RTV Silicone, Black		    15
0816KB	 Silicone Shield Kitchen & Bath, White		     9
0820	 100% Silicone Sealant, Clear, 2.8 Fl. Oz.		     6
0826	 100% Silicone Sealant, Clear, 9.8 Fl. Oz.	 6
0826KB	 Silicone Shield Kitchen & Bath, Clear		     9
08260I	 RD PRO® 100% RTV Silicone, Clear		    15
08290I	 RD PRO® Heat Resist. Silicone, Red, 2.8 Fl. Oz.           15
0836	 Kitchen & Bath 100% Silicone, White, 10.1 Oz.	    10
083620	 Kitchen & Bath 100% Silicone, Almond, 10.1 Oz.     10
0838	 EZ SQUEEZE® Kitchen & Bath Caulk, 5 Fl. Oz.	    14
0841DI	 D-Seal® Duct Sealant, Gray , 1 Gallon      	    17
0841DW	 F-Seal® Duct Sealant,  White, 1 Gallon    	    17
0841DX	 F-Seal® Duct Sealant,  Gray, 1 Gallon    	 17
0845DI	 D-Seal® Duct Sealant,  Gray, 28 Fl. Oz.	 17
0845DW	 F-Seal® Duct Sealant,  White, 28 Fl. Oz.	 17
0845DX	 F-Seal® Duct Sealant,  Gray, 28 Fl. Oz.	 17
0846DI	 D-Seal® Duct Sealant,  Gray, 10.1 Fl. Oz.	 17
0846DW	 F-Seal® Duct Sealant,  White, 10.1 Fl. Oz.	    17
0846DX	 F-Seal® Duct Sealant,  Gray, 10.1 Fl. Oz.	 17
0847DI	 D-Seal® Duct Sealant,  Gray, 2 Gallons      	    17
0847DW	 F-Seal® Duct Sealant,  White, 2 Gallons    	    17
0847DX	 F-Seal® Duct Sealant,  Gray, 2 Gallons	 17
0848DI	 D-Seal® Duct Sealant,  Gray, 5 Gallons   	    17
0848DW	 F-Seal® Duct Sealant,  White, 5 Gallons  	    17
0848DX	 F-Seal® Duct Sealant,  Gray, 5 Gallons    	    17
0846	 Window & Door Acrylic Caulk, White		      5
0846/0I	 RD PRO® Const. Grade Caulk 35 Yr., White	    15



 CHEMICALS                            W W W.REDDE VIL .COM  CHEMICALSW W W.REDDE VIL .COM                     36333652

Product Number Index 
ITEM #	 PRODUCT  DESCRIPTION			 PAGE #
084620	 Window & Door Acrylic Caulk, Almond		 5
08462I	 RD PRO® Const. Grade Caulk 35 Yr., Almond	 15
084630	 Window & Door Acrylic Caulk, Cedar		 5
084640	 Window & Door Acrylic Caulk, Dark Brown	 5
08464I	 RD PRO® Const. Grade Caulk 35 Yr., Bronze	 15
084650	 Window & Door Acrylic Caulk, Gray		 5
08465I	 RD PRO® Const. Grade Caulk 35 Yr., Gray	 15
084660	 Window & Door Acrylic Caulk, Black		 5
08466I	 RD PRO® Const. Grade Caulk 35 Yr., Black 	 15
0848	 EZ SQUEEZE® Window & Door Caulk, White 	 14
0856PR	 LIFETIME® Window, Door & Trim, White		 6
0866PR	 LIFETIME® Window, Door & Trim, Clear		 6
0870	 Clear Caulk, 10.1 Fl. Oz. 		 12
0876	 Window & Door Acrylic Caulk, Clear	 5
08760I	 RD PRO® Const. Grade Caulk 35 Yr., Clear	 15
0878	 EZ SQUEEZE® Wallpaper Seam Repair, 5 Fl. Oz. 	 14 
0883	 Kitchen & Bath 100% Silicone, White, 2.8 Fl. Oz. 		 10
0885	 Kitchen & Bath 100% Silicone, Clear, 2.8 Fl. Oz.		 10
0887	 Kitchen & Bath 100% Silicone, Clear, 10.1 Fl. Oz. 		 10
0896	 HVAC/R Silicone Sealant, White	 15
089650	 HVAC/R Silicone Sealant, Aluminum	 15
0897	 HVAC/R Silicone Sealant, Clear	 15
09060I	 RD PRO® Construction Grade Caulk 40 Yr., White		 17
0908	 Triple Expanding Foam, 8 Oz.			 18
0909	 Triple Expanding Foam, 12 Oz.			 18
0912	 Triple Expanding Foam, 24 Oz.			 18
0913	 Minimal Expanding Foam, 12 Oz.			 18
0920	 Minimal Expanding Foam, 20 Oz.			 18
09260I	 RD PRO® SPEC 230 Celulon®, White	 17
09270I	 RD PRO® SPEC 230 Celulon®, Clear			 17
0946	 QUICK PAINT® Acrylic Caulk				 7
0956	 KING KAULK® Hybrid Polymer, White, 9.8 Fl. Oz. 		 11
0970	 Polyurethane Window & Door			 12
0971	 Polyurethane Blacktop & Roof			 12
0972	 Polyurethane Masonry & Concrete 			 12
0980	 RD3000™ Self Leveling Concrete Sealant		 13
0986	 RD3000™ All Purpose Sealant, White			  13
0987	 RD3000™ All Purpose Sealant, Clear			  13
0996	 RD3000™ Kitchen & Bath Sealant, White		 13
LC150RD	Firestop Latex Sealant				 15
1212         ONETIME® 5 Pack 6’’ X 6’’ Metal Patch 3
1214         ONETIME® 4’’ X 4’’ Metal Patch 3
1216         ONETIME® 6’’ X 6’’ Metal Patch 3
1218         ONETIME® 8’’ X 8’’ Metal Patch 3
4070	 CREATE-A-COLOR® Standard Caulk Mixer		 8
4071	 CREATE-A-COLOR® Pro Caulk Mixer			 8
4072	 Bag of Syringes, 25 pack 				 8
4074	 CREATE-A-COLOR® Kit				 8

TO
O

LS



 CHEMICALS                    

Adhesive Spreaders 45
Blue Steel Taping Knife			 43
Box Cutter 40
Burn-Off Scraping Knife			 23
Carbide Blade Scrapers			 27
Caulk Devil® 32
Caulk Guns 31
Chisel Wall Scraper 24
Drywall Saw, Keyhole 43
Drywall Tape			 44
EZ GRIP™ Tools 21-22
Flooring Knife 49
Flooring Tools 48-49
Glass Cutters 35
Glass Scrapers 41
Glazier’s Tools 35
Glazing Push Points 35
Glazing Triangle Points 35
Hand Sander 37
Mud Pan 44
Multi-Purpose Tools 21-22, 25
Paint Brush & Roller Cleaner			 33
Paint Can Hook 33
Paint Mixers 32
Painter’s 5-in-1 Tool 25
Painter’s 7-in-1 Tool 21
Painter’s 11-in-1 Tool 21
Painter’s 14-in-1 Tool 22
Painter’s 15-in-1 Tool 22
Painter’s 19-in-1 Tool 22
Painter’s Tools 32-35
PATCH-A-WALL™ Kit 3
Plastic Handle Wood & Paint Scrapers		 29
PLEXIGLAS® Cutting Tool			 35
Pole Sanders 37
Pole Scrapers 28
Professional Wood & Paint Scrapers		 27-31
Putty Chisel 23
Putty Knives 22-26
Razor Knife 40
Razor Blade Scrapers 42
Replacement Blades 41
Sanding Tools 37-38
Sandpaper Holder 37
Scrape ‘n Pry Bar 34
SLAMSCRAPER® Impact Tool 48
SLAMSCRAPER® Replacement Blade		 48
Spackling Knives 22-26
Stainless Steel Wire Brushes			 30
Steel Wool 38
Taping Knives 24
Traditional Scrapers 29
Trim Guards 34
Trowels 45
Utility Knife Blades 41
Utility Knives 39-40
Utility Patcher 47
Wall Repair Patch , ONETIME®			  3
Wall Scrapers 22-26
Wall Shield 3
Wallcovering Tools 36
Wallpaper Stripper Blades			 36
Wallpaper Strippers 36
Wedges 49
Wire Brushes 29-30
Wood & Paint Scrapers	 29-30

0310	 Steel Wool-Super Fine #0000-16 Pack		 38
0311	 Steel Wool-Extra Fine #000-16 Pack		 38
0312	 Steel Wool-Very Fine #00-16 Pack		 38
0313	 Steel Wool-Fine #0-16 Pack			 38
0314	 Steel Wool-Medium #1-16 Pack			  38
0315	 Steel Wool-Medium Coarse #2-16 Pack		 38
0316	 Steel Wool-Coarse #3-16 Pack			  38
0317	 Steel Wool-Extra Coarse #4-16 Pack		 38
0320	 Steel Wool-Super Fine #0000-8 Pack		 38
0321	 Steel Wool-Extra Fine #000-8 Pack		 38
0322	 Steel Wool-Very Fine #00-8 Pack			  38
0323	 Steel Wool-Fine #0-8 Pack			 38
0324	 Steel Wool-Medium #1-8 Pack			  38
0325	 Steel Wool-Medium Coarse #2-8Pack		 38
0326	 Steel Wool-Coarse #3-8 Pack			 38
0327	 Extra Coarse #4-8 Pack			 38
1023/70	 Heavy-Duty Glass Cutter			 35
1063/70	 Glass Cutter, DIY 35
1170	 PLEXIGLASS® Cutting Tool			 35
1222	 ONETIME® Wall Shield 3
1224	 ONETIME® Wall Repair Fabric, 36’’x75’		 3
1226	 ONETIME® Wall Repair Fabric, 6’’x75’		 3
1227	 ONETIME® Electrical Patches, 2 Pack of 7’’x7’’	 3
1228	 ONETIME® Crack Repair Fabric, 2.5’’x20’		 3
1710	 Push Points 35
1722	 Triangle Points 35
2044	 Plastic All Purpose Trowel, Straight Edge		  47
2046	 Plastic Ceramic Floor Tile Twl 1/4” V-Notch		  45
2047	 Plastic Carpet Trowel 1/8” V-Notch		 45
2048	 Plastic Vinyl Flooring Tile Twl 3/32” V-Notch		  45
2082/A4	 Angled Trowel, Metal, 3/16x5/32” Notch		 45
2083	 Trowel, Metal, Dual A8, B3 Notches		 45
2084	 Trowel, Metal, Dual A9, C1 Notches		 45
2089	 Angled Trowel, Metal, Dual A1/A2 Notches		 45
2091	 V-Notch Trowel, Soft Grip 1/4’’ x 1/4’’ x 3/4’’		 45
2092	 V-Notch Trowel, Soft Grip 7/32’’ x 5/32’’ 45
2093	 V-Notch Trowel, Soft Grip 3/16’’ x 1/4’’ x 1/2’’		 45
2105 SLAMSCRAPER® Impact Tool 48
2106	 Replacement Blade for SLAMSCRAPER® 48
2107	 Short Handle Heavy-Duty Scraper 48
2108	 Long Handle Heavy-Duty Scraper 48
2109	 Replacement Blade for #2107 & 2108 48
2430	 Multi-Notch Plastic Adh. Spdr 1/8”-3/16”-1/4” 47
2700 Fiberglass Tape, 36’ 44
2701	 HVAC/Drywall Tape, 150’ 44
2740	 Mud Pan, Plastic 44
2743	 Professional Aluminum Pole Sander 37
2750	 8” Taping Knife, Blue Steel, Cushion Handle 43
2751	 10” Taping Knife, Blue Steel, Cushion Handle 43
2752	 12” Taping Knife, Blue Steel, Cushion Handle 43
2753 Plastic Pole Sander 37
2754 Plastic Hand Sander 37
2757 Keyhole Saw 43
3002	 2” Carbide Soft Grip Scraper 27
3010	 1” Wood Scraper, Single Edge Blade 28
3013	 2.5” Carbide Blade For 3003 Scraper 27
3015	 2” Pole Scraper 28
3016	 2” Bent Pole Scraper 28
3040	 1-1/2” Wood Scraper 28
3050	 2-1/2” Wood Scraper 28
3061	 1” Blade for #3010 & #3010WD			 28
3062	 1-1/2” Blade for #3040 & 3040WD		 28
3063	 2-1/2” Blade for #3050 & #3050WD		 28
3110	 1” Scraper, Double-Edge Blade 27 
3140	 1-1/2” Heavy-Duty Scraper 27
3150	 2-1/2” Heavy-Duty Scraper 27
3160	 2-1/2” Heavy-Duty Scraper 27
3162	 2-1/2” Blade for #3160			 27
3166	 1” Blade for #3110 27
3167	 1-1/2” Blade for #3140			 27
3168	 2-1/2” Blade for #3150			 27

Alphabetical Index - Tools Product Number Index - Tools 

53

PRODUCT			 PAGE # ITEM #	 TOOL DESCRIPTION PAGE #



 CHEMICALS                            W W W.REDDE VIL .COM  CHEMICALS          W W W.REDDE VIL .COM                     

Product Number Index - Tools 

54

3169	 3” Blade for #3170				  27 
3170	 3” Heavy-Duty Scraper With Contour Handle	 27
3204	 Utility Knife - Adjustable			 39
3207	 Tuf-Kut™ Auto Load Utility Knife			  39
3209	 18mm Utility Knife - Breakaway Blade		 39
3210	 9mm Utility Knife - Breakaway Blade		 40
3211	 9mm Automatic Razor Knife - w/10 Blades		  40
3212	 18 mm H.D. Razor Knife - w/ 10 Blades		 39
3219	 Soft Grip Push Pull Scraper 		 42
3220	 Handy Box Cutter-Bulk 12/Box			  40
3221	 Handy Box Cutter 40
3222	 Push/Pull Window Scraper, 5 Blades		 42
3223	 Push/Pull Window Scraper w/1 Blade		 42
3224	 Mini Glass Scraper 42
3225	 Plastic Window Scraper w/Utility Blade		 42
3226	 Premium Glass Scraper		 42
3228	 Plastic Window Scraper w/ Utility Blade	 42
3231	 Razor Knife w/5 Blades			 40
3241	 3” Wallpaper Stripper				 36
3243	 4” Wallpaper Stripper				 36
3251	 Utility Blades for #3204, #3206, #3225		 41
3251/02	 Utility Blades for #3204, #3206, #3225		 41
3254	 Breakaway Blades for #3210			 41
3255	 Breakaway Blades for #3209			 41
3270	 Razor Blades - Single Edge (10 per card)		 42
3271	 Razor Blades - Single Edge, 5 pack box		 42
3271/0C	 Razor Blades - Single Edge, 5 Blades per Card	 42
3272	 Razor Blades - Single Edge, 100 Blades/Box		  42
3272/BB	 Razor Blades - 100 Blades in Plastic Box 		 42
3273	 3” Blades for #3241 - Box of 100 Blades		 36
3274	 3” Blades for #3241 - Pack of 2 Blades		 36
3275	 Razor Blades - 10 Pack in Safety Dispenser		 42
3276	 Glass Scraper Replacement Blade		 42
3277	 4” Blades for #3243 - Pack of 5 Blades		 36
3319	 Sandpaper Holder-Metal/Rubber Pad		 37
3710	 Graining Tool 		 33
3711	 Extension Brush Holder 		 33
3332	 Steel Wool Multi-Grade Pack			 38
3930	 Paint Can Hook 33
3961	 Plastic Drop Cloth, 1.0 mil., 9’ x 12’		 33
3962	 Plastic Drop Cloth, 2 mil., 9’ x 12’			  33
3984	 Professional Dripless Skeleton Caulk Gun		 31
3984/OI	 Industrial Caulk Gun 31
3985	 Caulking Gun, 1/10 gal.			 31
3986	 Skeleton Gun 31
3987	 Skeleton Caulk Gun, 1 Quart			 31
3988	 Revolving Barrel Caulking Gun			 31
3989	 Extreme Duty 9’’ Caulking Gun			 31
4036	 5 Gallon Pail Opener 			  32
4040	 1-5 Gallon Paint Mixer 32
4041	 Mud Mixer, Heavy-Duty 32
4042 Paint (Drill) Mixer 32
4043	 5 Gallon Heavy-Duty Mixer 32
4044 Dual Purpose Window Tool 35
4045 Utility Patcher 47
4047	 24” Trim Guard 34
4048	 9-1/2” Trim Guard 34
4049	 18” Dual Trim Guard 34
4050	 Scrape ‘n Pry Bar - 1-3/4” x 9-5/8”			 34
4050CL	 Classic Scrape ‘n Pry Bar    34
4052	 Caulk Devil® Smoother & Remover		 32
4053	 12” Trim Guard				 34
4058	 Brush & Roller Cleaner			 33
4060	 10-1/4” Shoe Handle Wire Brush 29
4062	 14” Wire Brush w/Scraper 29
4065	 1 Gallon SPEED DEMON® Paint Mixer 32
4066	 5 Gallon SPEED DEMON® Paint Mixer 32
4101	 4100 Series 1-1/4” Stiff Scraper 23
4102	 4100 Series 1-1/4” Flex Spackling Knife		 23
4103	 4100 Series 1-1/2” Stiff Scraper 23
4104	 4100 Series 1-1/2” Flex Spackling Knife		 23
4105	 4100 Series 2” Stiff Putty Knife 23
4106	 4100 Series 2” Flex Spackling Knife 23
4109	 4100 Series 3” Stiff Spackling Knife 23

4160	 8” Stainless Steel Wire Brush			 30
4162	 10” Stainless Steel Wire Brush			  30
4164	 13” Stainless Steel Wire Brush & Scraper		 30
4166	 7” Stainless Steel Wire Scrub Brush		 30
4170	 6 Piece Wire Brush Set 		 30
4171	 Mini Brass Brush		 30
4172	 Mini Stainless Steel Brush	 30
4173	 Mini Nylon Brush		 30
4174	 Narrow Stripping Brush		 30
4201	 4200 Series 1-1/4” Stiff Scraper		  24
4202	 4200 Series 1-1/4” Flex Spackling Knife		 24
4203	 4200 Series 1-1/2” Stiff Scraper			  24
4204	 4200 Series 1-1/2” Flex Spackling Knife		 24
4205	 4200 Series 2” Stiff Scraper			 24
4206	 4200 Series 2” Flex Spackling Knife		 24
4209	 4200 Series 3” Stiff Wall Scraper			  24
4210	 4200 Series 3” Flex Spackling Knife		 24
4213	 4200 Series 4” Stiff All Surface Scraper		 24
4214	 4200 Series 4” Flex Joint Compound Spreader	 24
4216	 4200 Series 5” Flex Drywall Taping Knife		 24
4218	 4200 Series 6” Flex Drywall Taping Knife		 24
4231	 4200 Series 1-1/4” Putty Chisel, Labeled		 24
4239	 4200 Series 3” Chisel Wall Scraper, Labeled		  24
4243	 4200 Series 1-1/4” Bent Putty Knife		 24
4251	 4200 Series ZIP-A-WAY 6-in-1 Tool		 24
4260	 4200 Series Brush & Roller Cleaner		 24
4608	 2 1/2” All Purpose Flooring Knife			 49
4701	 4700 Series 1-1/4” Putty Knife			  26
4704	 4700 Series 3” Wall Scraper			 26
4711	 4700 Series 1-1/2” Plastic Putty Knife		 26
4712	 4700 Series 2” Plastic Putty Knife			 26
4713	 4700 Series 3” Plastic Putty Knife			 26
4714	 4700 Series 4” Plastic Putty Knife			 26
4716	 6-in-1 Plastic Combo Wall Smoother 36
4718	 4700 Series 3 Piece Flex Plastic Putty Knives 26
4723	 1/4” V-Notch Plastic Adhesive Spreader 47
4726	 4700 Series 6” Plastic Putty Knife 26
4728	 4700 Series 8” Plastic Putty Knife 26 
4823	 4800 Series 1-1/2” Stiff Putty Knife 25
4824	 4800 Series 1-1/2” Flex Putty Knife		 25
4829	 4800 Series 3” Stiff Wall Scraper 25
4830	 4800 Series 3” Flex Wall Scraper 25
4834	 4800 Series 4” Flex Taping Knife			 25
4838	 4800 Series 6” Flex Taping Knife 25
4840	 4800 Series 10” Flex Taping Knife			 25
4861	 4800 Series 5-In-1 Painter’s Tool 25
6090	 4 Piece Putty Knife Set 21
6203	 EZ Grip™ 1 1/2” Stiff Knife Professional Series 21
6204	 EZ Grip™ 1 1/2” Flex Knife Professional Series	 21
6209	 EZ Grip™ 3” Stiff Knife Professional Series 21
6210	 EZ Grip™ 3” Flex Knife Professional Series		 21
6213	 EZ Grip™ 4” Stiff Knife Professional Series 21
6214	 EZ Grip™ 4” Flex Knife Professional Series		 21 
6216	 EZ Grip™ 5” Flex Knife Professional Series		 21
6218	 EZ Grip™ 6” Flex Knife Professional Series		 21
6251	 EZ Grip™ 7-In-1 Tool Professional Series 21
6291	 EZ Grip™ 11 in 1 Super Scraper 21
6293	 EZ Grip™ Folding 14  in 1 Super Scraper 22
6294	 EZ Grip™ 15 in 1 Super Scraper 22
6295	 EZ Grip™ 19 in 1 Super Scraper 22
8002	 #2 Wedge, Box of 36 49
8004	 #4 Wedge, Box of 36				 49
8005	 #5 Wedge, Box of 36 49
8010	 #10 Wedge, Box of 24				 49

Product Number Index - Tools 

4110	 4100 Series 3” Flex Spackling Knife		 23
4113	 4100 Series 4” Stiff All Surface Scraper		 23
4131	 4100 Series 1-1/4” Putty Chisel			  23
4151	 4100 Series 3” Burn Off Knife			 23
4153	 4100 Series 3” Burn Off Knife - Bent Blade		  23

ITEM #	 TOOL DESCRIPTION PAGE # ITEM #	 TOOL DESCRIPTION PAGE #

Manufacturing  Facilities: 4175 Webb Street, Pryor, OK 74361  Corporate Office: 1437 South Boulder Ave, Suite 750, Tulsa, OK 74119



1-800-4A-DE VIL  (1-800-423-3845)  CHEMICALS W W W.REDDE VIL .COM

Red Devil, Inc. • 4175 Webb Street • Pryor, OK 74361
Customer Service: 1-800-423-3845 • Fax: (918) 825-5761 Red Devil, Inc. • 4175 Webb Street • Pryor, OK 74361

Customer Service: 1-800-423-3845 • Fax: (918) 825-5761 

1-3054     08/17

                   




